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MEDAL STANDINGS
Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank | NOC
S B Tot G S B Tot S Tot Total
1| KOR Republic of Korea 2 1 3 1 1 1 3 3 2 1 6 1
2 |RUS Russian Federation 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 4 2
3 |CHN People's Republic of China 1 1 2 2 2 1 3 =3
4 | GER Germany 1 1 2 1 1 2 =6
4 | NED Netherlands 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =6
6 | BEL Belgium 1 1 1 1 =9
7|IND India 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 3 =3
8| USA United States of America 2 2 2 2 =6
9(IRQ Iraq 1 1 1 1 =9
9 |[COL Colombia 1 1 1 1 =9
11 |JPN Japan 2 2 1 1 3 3 =3
12 | ITA ltaly 1 1 1 1 =9
12 |SLO Slovenia 1 1 1 1 =9
Total: 4 4 4 12 6 6 6 18 10 10 10 30
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT
Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Compound Men Sat 14 Jun | GOLD CHOI Yong Hee KOR Republic of Korea
SILVER CHAUHAN Rajat IND India
BRONZE | SCHLOESSER Mike NED Netherlands
Compound Women Sat 14 Jun | GOLD AVDEEVA Natalia RUS Russian Federation
SILVER ALMASHHADANI Fatimah IRQ Iraq
BRONZE | MEISSNER Janine GER Germany
Compound Men Team Sat 14 Jun | GOLD BLEYENDAAL Ruben NED Netherlands
ELZINGA Peter
SCHLOESSER Mike
SILVER | DEATON Bridger USA United States of America
GELLENTHIEN Braden
WILDE Reo
BRONZE | DRAGONI Luigi ITA ltaly
MAZZ| Stefano
PAGNI Sergio
Compound Women Team Sat 14 Jun | GOLD AVDEEVA Natalia RUS Russian Federation
CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana
LOGINOVA Albina
SILVER | COLIN Christie USA United States of America
JONES Erika
VAN NATTA Jamie
BRONZE | DEB Trisha IND India
PAONAM Lily Chanu
SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir
Compound Mixed Team Sat 14 Jun | GOLD PRIEELS Sarah BEL Belgium
CAUWE Michael
SILVER LOPEZ Sara COL Colombia
CARDONA Camilo Andres
BRONZE | CERNE Toja SLO Slovenia
SITAR Dejan
Recurve Men Sun 15 Jun | GOLD KAHLLUND Florian GER Germany
SILVER KU Bonchan KOR Republic of Korea
BRONZE | FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN Japan
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Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Women Sun 15 Jun | GOLD CHANG Hye Jin KOR Republic of Korea
SILVER | CHENG Ming CHN People's Republic of China
BRONZE | HAYAKAWA Ren JPN Japan
Recurve Men Team Sun 15 Jun | GOLD KIM Wooajin KOR Republic of Korea
KU Bonchan
OH Jin Hyek
SILVER | BAZARZHAPQV Galsan RUS Russian Federation
TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair
TSYBZHITOV Bolot
BRONZE | FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN Japan
KIKUCHI Hideki
SATO Hirokuni
Recurve Women Team Sun 15 Jun | GOLD CHENG Ming CHN People's Republic of China
FANG Yuting
XU Jing
SILVER | CHANG Hye Jin KOR Republic of Korea
JUNG Dasomi
LEE Tuk Young
BRONZE | PEROVA Ksenia RUS Russian Federation
SEGINA Tatiana
STEPANOVA Inna
Recurve Mixed Team Sun 15 Jun | GOLD FANG Yuting CHN People's Republic of China
WANG Gang
SILVER LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi IND India
TALUKDAR Jayanta
BRONZE | LEE Tuk Young KOR Republic of Korea
KIM Woojin
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NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event
ARM  ARMENIA HAZARUMYAN Gevorg 29D Recurve Men
KHACHATRYAN David 14 Mar 1994 30D Recurve Men
SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil 15 Nov 1992 31D Recurve Men
VASILYAN Nune 16 Dec 1994 26D Recurve Women
AUS AUSTRALIA BRICE Scott 02 May 1971 23C Compound Men
TIMMS Robert 29 Jul 1980 24C  Compound Men
VAN LOENHOUT Jon Paul 01 Jan 1976 22C Compound Men
AUT  AUSTRIA BALDAUFF Laurence 19 Nov 1974 22D Recurve Women
BERNHUBER Gerald 19 Mar 1964 26B  Compound Men
FRANK Karl 03 Feb 1973 23B Compound Men
IRRASCH Dominik 12 Apr 1996 56D Recurve Men
MATZNER Michael 01 Sep 1975 24B  Compound Men
USCHOUNIG Daniel Sebastian 06 Aug 1994 25B Compound Men
AZE  AZERBAIJAN FAZILOVA Leila 08 Feb 1974 26A  Recurve Women
GAHRAMANOV Zaur 07 May 1994 48B Recurve Men
KOPNIN Aleksey 28 Oct 1994 45B  Recurve Men
SENYUK Olga 23 Jan 1991 27A  Recurve Women
SENYUK Taras 09 Mar 1990 47B  Recurve Men
SIMONOVA Svetlana 02 Feb 1987 25A  Recurve Women
VENGEROV Roman 23 Mar 1982 46B Recurve Men
BEL BELGIUM CAUWE Michael 08 Jul 1982 39D Compound Men
DECKERS Michael 27 Apr 1993 50D Recurve Men
PRIEELS Sarah 27 Feb 1990 12D Compound Women
RAMAEKERS Robin 26 Oct 1994 51D Recurve Men
BLR BELARUS LIAHUSHEYV Alexander 15 Jun 1984 40D Recurve Men
MARUSAU Mikalai 08 Aug 1981 38D Recurve Men
MARUSAVA Hanna 08 Jan 1978 4D Recurve Women
PRILEPOV Anton 05 Feb 1984 39D Recurve Men
TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina 13 Nov 1976 5D Recurve Women
TOLKACH Alena 03 Feb 1989 6D Recurve Women
BRA BRAZIL ACQUESTA Nely 21 Sep 1964 12C Compound Women
C.L. DALMEIDA Marcus Vinicius 30 Jan 1998 48C Recurve Men
CANETTA GOBBI Marina 04 Jan 1989 26C  Recurve Women
DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle 12 Jan 1994 27C Recurve Women
DOS SANTOS Roberval 14 Jul 1970 42B  Compound Men
EMILIO Fabio C. 21 Mar 1986 49C Recurve Men
MESQUITA MARTINI Daniel 19 Apr 1982 40B Compound Men
REZENDE XAVIER Daniel 31 Aug 1982 50C Recurve Men
RODRIGUES DE MORAES Marina 11 May 1963 11C Compound Women
RORIZ JR. Marcelo 12 Jul 1983 39B Compound Men
SHIMIZU Elizabeth Harumi 19 Dec 1978 13C Compound Women
SIDI NETO Vitor 25 May 1981 41B Compound Men
CAN CANADA ROUSSEAU Simon 07 Dec 1990 38C Compound Men
TRILLUS Dietmar 21 May 1958 37C Compound Men
VOLZHANIN Sergei 21 Jul 1956 39C Compound Men
CHN  PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA CHENG Ming 11 Feb 1986 19A Recurve Women
DAl Xiaoxiang 15 Dec 1990 33B Recurve Men
FANG Yuting 21 Dec 1989 17A  Recurve Women
GU Xuesong 21 Jun 1993 36B Recurve Men
QI Yuhong 25 Aug 1989 18A Recurve Women
WANG Gang 28 Oct 1984 34B Recurve Men
XING Yu 12 Mar 1991 35B Recurve Men
XU Jing 06 Sep 1990 20A Recurve Women
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COL COLOMBIA CARDONA Camilo Andres 16 Feb 1995 29D Compound Men
LOPEZ Sara 24 Apr 1995 6C Compound Women
MARCEN Maja 14 Apr 1982 7C  Compound Women
MUNOZ Daniel 22 Mar 1989 28D Compound Men
PACHECO Daniel 17 Dec 1994 61C Recurve Men
PILA Andres 11 May 1991 60C Recurve Men
RENDON Ana Maria 10 Mar 1986 26B  Recurve Women
SANCHEZ Natalia 20 May 1983 27B  Recurve Women
SEPULVEDA Maira Alejandra 20 Sep 1995 25B Recurve Women
TORRES Diego 03 Mar 1988 59D Recurve Men
USQUIANO Alejandra 12 May 1993 5C Compound Women

CRO CROATIA BUDEN Ivana 10 Sep 1985 17C Compound Women
VONIC Zoran 07 Oct 1976 43C Compound Men

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC REITMEIER Filip 15 Aug 1975 38D Compound Men

DEN DENMARK BECH Natasja 23 Aug 1996 22C Recurve Women
DAMSBO Martin 26 May 1985 24D  Compound Men
HANSEN Stephan 19 Jun 1995 23D Compound Men
JAGER Maja 22 Dec 1991 20C Recurve Women
LAURSEN Anne Marie 11 Feb 1993 21C Recurve Women
LAURSEN Patrick 16 May 1988 22D Compound Men
SOEMOD Camilla 27 Feb 1985 11D Compound Women
WEISS Johan 17 Apr 1988 61B Recurve Men

ESA EL SALVADOR HERNANDEZ Roberto 09 Jan 1989 40D Compound Men

ESP  SPAIN ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 31 May 1994 39C Recurve Men
BLAZQUEZ Alberto 01 May 1975 35D Compound Men
CUESTA Irene 13 Sep 1983 10D Compound Women
ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene 25 Jan 1994 7D Recurve Women
GOMEZ Beatriz 8D Recurve Women
MARIN Alicia 17 Apr 1997 9D Recurve Women
MARTINEZ GARRIDO Sergio 13 Dec 1974 34D Compound Men
PIFARRE Miguel Angel 27 Oct 1992 40C Recurve Men
RODRIGUEZ Juan I. 19 Apr 1992 41C Recurve Men

EST ESTONIA LUIK Siret 28 Sep 1986 3D Recurve Women
NURMSALU Laura 01 Jun 1994 2D Recurve Women
PARNAT Reena 01 Dec 1993 1D Recurve Women

FRA FRANCE DE MATOS Laure 24 Jul 1990 10C Compound Women
DELOCHE Pierre Julien 06 Feb 1982 21D Compound Men
DODEMONT Sophie 30 Aug 1973 8C Compound Women
KOENIG Thomas 15 Aug 1997 47D Recurve Men
LECOINTRE Laurie 10 Aug 1992 25D Recurve Women
PEINEAU Sebastien 24 May 1987 19D Compound Men
PLIHON Pierre 29 Oct 1989 48D Recurve Men
RUBBEN Guillaume 01 Jul 1978 20D Compound Men
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 20 Mar 1989 49D Recurve Men

GBR GREAT BRITAIN BINGHAM Rikki 07 Feb 1983 13A  Compound Women
BRAUN Jeanetta 22 Apr 1973 4C  Recurve Women
BUSBY Duncan 17 Dec 1983 27C Compound Men
FOLKARD Naomi 18 Sep 1983 1C Recurve Women
GALES Andrea 23 Dec 1972 14A Compound Women
GODFREY Larry 09 Jun 1976 50A Recurve Men
HARDING George 05 May 1988 52A Recurve Men
HUNT Nicky 29 Jan 1985 3C Recurve Women
JUDD Michael 10 Nov 1988 51A Recurve Men
MORGAN Ashe 24 Apr 1994 49A Recurve Men
O SULLIVAN Lucy 27 Aug 1990 15A Compound Women
OLIVER Amy 10 Jul 1987 2C Recurve Women
RAVENSCROFT Adam 05 Apr 1982 25C Compound Men
RUDD Mark 27 Nov 1965 26C Compound Men
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WESTMAN Christie-Lee 14 Jan 1985 16A Compound Women

GEO GEORGIA DIASAMIDZE Asmat 30 Jan 1973 6C Recurve Women
ESEBUA Kristine 19 Mar 1985 5C Recurve Women
KADIDZE Tariel 08 Mar 1988 56A Recurve Men
LOBZHENIDZE Yulia 23 Aug 1977 7C Recurve Women
MOSESHVILI Jaba 01 Jan 1994 53A Recurve Men
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 02 Feb 1974 8C Recurve Women
PKHAKADZE Lasha 24 May 1994 55A Recurve Men
SHUSHADZE Mamuka 18 Oct 1995 54A Recurve Men

GER GERMANY HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika 05 Jun 1976 8A Recurve Women
KAHLLUND Florian 07 Jun 1993 42B Recurve Men
KLINGNER Lars 29 Nov 1975 30C Compound Men
LAUBE Marcus 11 Dec 1981 28C Compound Men
MEISSNER Janine 25 Jul 1994 1D Compound Women
RAUPACH Christian 13 Nov 1990 29C Compound Men
RICHTER Elena 03 Jul 1989 7A  Recurve Women
RIEGER Cedric 29 May 1987 41B Recurve Men
SAUTER Patricia 26 Jan 1990 2D Compound Women
SAUTER Sabine 26 Jan 1990 3D Compound Women
SCHMITZ Carlo 28 Mar 1996 44B  Recurve Men
UNRUH Lisa 12 Apr 1988 5A  Recurve Women
WEISS Christian 10 Feb 1988 43B  Recurve Men
WINTER Karina 14 Jan 1986 6A Recurve Women

IND INDIA - Supriya 12 Dec 1989 12B  Compound Women
BORO Sanjay 08 May 1995 57B Recurve Men
CHAUHAN Rajat 30 Dec 1994 21A  Compound Men
DAS Atanu 05 Apr 1992 59B Recurve Men
DEB Trisha 21 Oct 1991 10B Compound Women
HORO Asha Rani 06 Feb 1994 1A Recurve Women
KUMAR Sandeep 20 Oct 1988 19A Compound Men
LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi 22 Feb 1985 4A  Recurve Women
MAJHI Laximirani 2A  Recurve Women
MARANDI Bulbul 60B Recurve Men
PAONAM Lily Chanu 02 Mar 1988 9B Compound Women
SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir 26 Aug 1998 11B Compound Women
SINGH Kawal Preet 06 Nov 1991 22A  Compound Men
TALUKDAR Jayanta 02 Mar 1986 58B Recurve Men
VAIDWAN Madhu 01 Jul 1997 3A Recurve Women
VERMA Abhishek 26 Jun 1989 20A Compound Men

IRI ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF IRAN ABDOLKARIMI Melika 22 May 1995 24C  Recurve Women
ABEDI Mino 15 Sep 1986 1B Compound Women
EBADI Esmaeil 11 Aug 1976 32B Compound Men
GHEYDI Majid 09 Aug 1989 34B Compound Men
KAZEMPOUR Amir 28 Apr 1983 33B Compound Men
KHALAJ Emad 33D Recurve Men
MAHMOODISERESHT Maryam 24 Dec 1986 23C Recurve Women
MIRZAEI Farideh 11 Sep 1975 25C Recurve Women
PAKZAD Behzad 08 Aug 1973 32D Recurve Men
RANJBAR Maryam 01 Aug 1986 4B Compound Women
RAZAVIMASHOUF Sasan 02 Jan 1971 34D Recurve Men
SARLAK Shabnam 11 Sep 1980 3B Compound Women
SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh 24 Jan 1990 2B Compound Women
TAHERI Omid 16 Jul 1989 31B Compound Men

IRL IRELAND LAWTHER Melanie 14 Dec 1981 17A  Compound Women
WILSON Darrel 17 Jul 1980 33D Compound Men
WILSON Stuart 17 Dec 1975 32D Compound Men
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IRQ IRAQ AL DAGHMAN Eshaaq 14 Apr 1990 21C Compound Men
AL-HAMADANI Ali Adnan Mohammed 23 May 1981 41D Recurve Men
ALMASHHADANI Fatimah 08 May 1998 15D Compound Women
ALMASHHADANI Rand 11 Aug 1994 20D Recurve Women
FAYYADH Abdullah 04 Jan 1981 20C Compound Men
JASSIM Mohammed Mahmood 12 May 1992 43D Recurve Men
SALMAN Ali Muhi 01 Sep 1980 42D Recurve Men
SHKHAN Waleed Hameed 05 Jun 1991 19C Compound Men

ITA ITALY ANASTASIO Anastasia 15 Jul 1990 14B  Compound Women
D AGOSTINO Katia 07 Jan 1988 13B Compound Women
DRAGONI Luigi 13 Aug 1983 36A Compound Men
FRANGILLI Michele 01 May 1976 58A Recurve Men
GALIAZZO Marco 07 May 1983 57A Recurve Men
LIONETTI Pia 26 Feb 1987 15C Recurve Women
LONGO Laura 22 Aug 1988 16B  Compound Women
MANDIA Claudia 21 Oct 1992 16C Recurve Women
MANDIA Massimiliano 24 Jan 1990 60A Recurve Men
MAZZ| Stefano 15 Sep 1966 37A Compound Men
NESPOLI Mauro 22 Nov 1987 59A Recurve Men
PAGNI Sergio 26 Mar 1979 35A Compound Men
PAGNONI Federico 12 Nov 1987 38A Compound Men
SARTORI Guendalina 08 Aug 1988 14C Recurve Women
TONIOLI Marcella 31 May 1986 15B Compound Women
VALEEVA Natalia 15 Nov 1969 13C Recurve Women

JPN  JAPAN FURUKAWA Takaharu 09 Aug 1984 38C Recurve Men
HAYAKAWA Ren 24 Aug 1987 16A Recurve Women
HAYASHI Yuki 02 Oct 1984 13A Recurve Women
KAWANAKA Kaori 03 Aug 1991 14A Recurve Women
KIKUCHI Hideki 27 Jan 1986 37C Recurve Men
KOIKE Miasa 06 Aug 1998 15A Recurve Women
SATO Hirokuni 14 Jul 1991 36C Recurve Men

KAZ KAZAKHSTAN GANKIN Artyom 30 Aug 1991 55B Recurve Men
GANKIN Denis 13 Dec 1989 53B Recurve Men
1ZBASSAROVA Bibigul 09 Nov 1992 4C  Compound Women
KARABAYEV Akbarali 08 Aug 1989 31D Compound Men
KIM Andrey 18 Nov 1994 30D Compound Men
MUSSAYEYV Sanzhar 11 Apr 1996 56B Recurve Men
POLONSKAYA Viktoriya 23 Jun 1997 2C Compound Women
RISBEK Raygul 13 Mar 1998 3C Compound Women
SAIDIYEV Oibek 11 Jul 1987 54B Recurve Men
SAIDIYEVA Luyiza 17 Mar 1994 12D Recurve Women
SHEPOTKO Svetlana 12 Jul 1978 1C Compound Women
TUKEBAEVA Farida 18 Feb 1992 10D Recurve Women
YUSUPOVA Galiya 28 Feb 1996 11D Recurve Women

KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA CHANG Hye Jin 13 May 1987 15B Recurve Women
CHOI Bomin 08 Jul 1984 6B Compound Women
CHOI Yong Hee 19 Dec 1984 39A Compound Men
JOO Hyun Jung 03 May 1982 14B Recurve Women
JUNG Dasomi 23 Nov 1990 16B  Recurve Women
KIM Jongho 18 Jul 1994 40A Compound Men
KIM Woojin 20 Jun 1992 43A  Recurve Men
KIM Yun Hee 23 Mar 1994 5B Compound Women
KU Bonchan 31 Jan 1993 42A  Recurve Men
LEE Seungyun 18 Apr 1995 41A Recurve Men
LEE Tuk Young 02 Dec 1989 13B Recurve Women
MIN Lihong 02 Mar 1991 41A Compound Men
OH Jin Hyek 15 Aug 1981 44A  Recurve Men
SEOK Ji Hyun 16 Jan 1990 8B Compound Women
YANG Youngho 22 Feb 1995 42A  Compound Men
YOUN So Jung 05 Jul 1993 7B Compound Women
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KSA  SAUDI ARABIA ABDUL AZIZ Alrodhan 23 Jun 1977 37B Compound Men
ALBAQAMI Muidh Rajah H 01 Jul 1985 38B Compound Men
ALDERBI TURKI Mohammed S 25 Sep 1978 36B Compound Men
SULAIMANI Mosab 31 Oct 1980 35B Compound Men

LIE LIECHTENSTEIN GRISCHKE Marvin 09 Mar 1992 61A Recurve Men

LUX LUXEMBOURG HENCKELS Jeff 30 Aug 1984 55D Recurve Men
KLEIN Pit 12 Sep 1996 54D Recurve Men

MAS MALAYSIA ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa 30 Sep 1998 6B Recurve Women
AZHAR Farah Amalina 13 Mar 1995 7B Recurve Women
BAKRI Atiq Bazil 02 Aug 1994 35A Recurve Men
GHAPAR Nur Aliya 18 Oct 1996 5B Recurve Women
KAMARUDDIN Haziq 04 Jul 1993 36A Recurve Men
MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar 22 Sep 1991 34A Recurve Men
ROSLI Muhamad Fareez 19 Mar 1992 33A Recurve Men
SUCHAT Sunantra 06 Jul 1996 8B Recurve Women

MDA REPUBLIC OF MOLDOVA BULIGA Artur 03 Nov 1996 44D Recurve Men
LACUTCO Oleg 01 May 1994 46D Recurve Men
MIRCA Alexandra 11 Oct 1993 24D  Recurve Women
OLARU Dan 11 Nov 1996 45D Recurve Men

MEX MEXICO ALVARADO Gerardo 24 Sep 1986 23A  Compound Men
AVITIA Mariana 18 Sep 1993 2B Recurve Women
BAYARDO Gabriela 18 Feb 1994 3B Recurve Women
CARDOSO Mario 01 Feb 1994 24A  Compound Men
FIERRO Julio 12 Feb 1990 26A Compound Men
GONZALEZ Ivan 08 Sep 1992 46A Recurve Men
GONZALEZ Rodolfo 20 Apr 1997 25A  Compound Men
MADRID Alexis 15 Feb 1995 11A  Compound Women
MERINO Brenda 16 Jul 1996 10A Compound Women
OCHOA Linda 02 Jan 1987 12A  Compound Women
RODRIGUEZ Katya Sofia 02 May 1995 9A Compound Women
ROMAN Aida 21 May 1988 1B Recurve Women
SERRANO Juan Rene 23 Feb 1984 47A  Recurve Men
TAPIA Luis 01 Apr 1997 45A Recurve Men
VALENCIA Alejandra 17 Oct 1994 4B Recurve Women
VIVAS ALCALA Pedro 19 Jun 1982 48A  Recurve Men

MGL MONGOLIA ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya 10 Dec 1987 15D Recurve Women
DAGBAEVA Miroslava 14 Aug 1987 13D Recurve Women
DOLGORSUREN Baasanjav 30 Jun 1988 57C Recurve Men
GAN ERDENE Gombodorj 03 Oct 1976 58C Recurve Men
JANTSAN Gantugs 12 Apr 1972 59C Recurve Men
URANTUNGALAG Bishindee 24 Feb 1977 14D Recurve Women

NAM  NAMIBIA MARAIS Francois 28 Jun 1991 28B Compound Men
NEL Louw 30B Compound Men
PAGE Lesley 29B Compound Men
VAN STADEN Ruan 12 Jun 1996 27B  Compound Men

NED NETHERLANDS BLEYENDAAL Ruben 14 Apr 1981 40C Compound Men
COUWENBERG Martine 18 Jul 1974 7D  Compound Women
DE BAKKER Mick 16 Sep 1991 52C Recurve Men
DEDEN Esther 01 Jul 1994 18D Recurve Women
DER KINDEREN Annemarie 19 May 1993 17D Recurve Women
ELZINGA Peter 30 Jan 1981 42C Compound Men
MARKOVIC Irina 23 Sep 1976 8D Compound Women
SCHLOESSER Mike 15 Jan 1994 41C Compound Men
VAN CASPEL Inge 14 Jul 1991 9D Compound Women
VAN DEN BERG Sjef 14 Apr 1995 53C Recurve Men
VAN DER VEN Rick 14 Apr 1991 51C Recurve Men
VAN DIJCK Sjan 04 Feb 1964 16D Recurve Women
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NOR NORWAY AAMAAS Njaal 05 Oct 1988 33A Compound Men
FEVANG MARZOUK Laila 26 Oct 1993 13D Compound Women
FURNES Christoffer 14 May 1992 35C Recurve Men
HAGEN Paul Andre 26 May 1992 33C Recurve Men
HASLESTAD Marius Kramer 18 Jun 1988 31A Compound Men
HAUGSETH Mads 02 Mar 1995 32A  Compound Men
NESTENG Baard 14 May 1979 34C Recurve Men
STANIECZEK Anna 06 Mar 1981 21D Recurve Women
TJENTLAND Oddmund 11 Jan 1980 34A Compound Men
POL POLAND LESNIAK Natalia 10 Jul 1991 11A Recurve Women
LIPIARSKA Karina 16 Feb 1987 12A  Recurve Women
MARZEC Pawel 18 Jan 1994 38B Recurve Men
MYSZOR Wioleta 19 Jan 1983 9A Recurve Women
NAPLOSZEK Slawomir 29 Jul 1968 39B Recurve Men
NOWAK Piotr 20 Mar 1991 40B Recurve Men
SIERAKOWSKI Kacper 02 Dec 1993 37B Recurve Men
ZURANSKA Adriana 11 Sep 1991 10A Recurve Women
POR PORTUGAL REPAS Domingos 12 Nov 1968 57D Recurve Men
ROU ROMANIA BANCILA Simona 26 Apr 1970 19D Recurve Women
CIORNEI Daniel 08 Feb 1989 46C Recurve Men
HABIAN Viorel 19 Sep 1968 47C  Recurve Men
MARCU Razvan 05 Jan 1991 45C Recurve Men
RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION AVDEEVA Natalia 06 Sep 1988 15C Compound Women
BAZARZHAPOQV Galsan 01 Nov 1994 30A Recurve Men
CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana 06 Oct 1992 14C Compound Women
DAMBAEYV Alexander 16 Jun 1989 29A Compound Men
ERDYNIEVA Natalia 06 Aug 1988 23B Recurve Women
KALASHNIKOV Viktor 07 Jun 1989 28A  Compound Men
LOGINOVA Albina 07 Aug 1983 16C Compound Women
MAKHNENKO Artem 02 Nov 1995 29A Recurve Men
PEROVA Ksenia 08 Feb 1989 21B Recurve Women
SEGINA Tatiana 20 Jan 1992 24B  Recurve Women
SOIZHINOV Zorigto 11 Sep 1988 27A  Compound Men
STEPANOVA Inna 17 Apr 1990 22B  Recurve Women
TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair 06 Oct 1992 32A Recurve Men
TSYBZHITOV Bolot 23 Nov 1993 31A Recurve Men
TSYDENOV Sogto 16 Jun 1979 30A Compound Men
SLO SLOVENIA CERNE Toja 04 Jul 1993 14D Compound Women
HABJAN MALAVASIC Den 56C Recurve Men
KOMOCAR Jaka 26 Mar 1992 54C Recurve Men
RIJAVEC Jan 13 Jul 1994 55C Recurve Men
SITAR Dejan 09 Dec 1979 37D Compound Men
Sul SWITZERLAND BURRI Kevin 08 Mar 1991 27D Compound Men
DIELEN Nathalie 18 Mar 1966 23D Recurve Women
FABER Adrian 22 Dec 1994 52D Recurve Men
HAEFELFINGER Roman 03 Nov 1985 25D Compound Men
HOFER Patrizio 02 Apr 1980 26D Compound Men
RUFER Thomas 01 Aug 1980 53D Recurve Men
SWE SWEDEN LUNDIN Morgan 20 May 1969 43B Compound Men
SKALBERG Andreas 21 Sep 1980 58D Recurve Men
THA  THAILAND ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn 03 Oct 1970 17B  Compound Women
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TPE CHINESE TAIPEI CHANG Wei-Hsiang 13 Sep 1994 29C Recurve Men
CHEN Hsin-Fu 18 Apr 1995 32C Recurve Men
CHEN Li Ju 24 Apr 1981 6D Compound Women
CHEN Po-Kai 16 May 1996 34C  Compound Men
HUANG I-Jou 18 Mar 1990 4D  Compound Women
KUNG Lin-Hsiang 21 Feb 1986 35C Compound Men
KUO Cheng-Wei 09 Nov 1983 31C Recurve Men
LE Chien-Ying 17 Apr 1990 24A  Recurve Women
LIN Chia-En 02 Jun 1993 22A  Recurve Women
WANG Chih Hao 11 Nov 1978 36C Compound Men
WANG Hou-Chieh 09 Nov 1992 30C Recurve Men
WEN Ning-Meng 07 Jan 1988 5D Compound Women
YANG Nien-Hsiu 09 Nov 1991 23A  Recurve Women
YUAN Shu Chi 09 Nov 1984 21A Recurve Women

TUR TURKEY AKTUNA Aybuke 18 Mar 1994 12B  Recurve Women
ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 14 Oct 1998 9B Recurve Women
BACAK Ahmet 04 May 1989 32C Compound Men
BOSTAN Yesim 24 May 1995 4A  Compound Women
BOZLAR Fatih 14 May 1991 31B Recurve Men
CAGIRAN Evren 14 Feb 1993 33C Compound Men
COSKUN Ecem Cansu 31 Aug 1994 2A  Compound Women
DEMIRAL Cevdet 16 Aug 1976 32B Recurve Men
ELMAAGACLI Demir 04 Nov 1990 31C Compound Men
GAZOZ Mete 08 Jun 1999 30B Recurve Men
KOCAMAN Gizem 12 Mar 1988 3A  Compound Women
UNSAL Begunhan Elif 04 Jan 1993 10B Recurve Women
YALCINKAYA Mine 20 Nov 1991 11B  Recurve Women
YILMAZ Yagiz 14 Oct 1993 29B Recurve Men

UKR UKRAINE LADIKOV Anton 18 Aug 1991 39A Recurve Men
MARCHENKO Dmytro 08 Apr 1989 40A Recurve Men
MARCHENKO Veronika 03 Apr 1993 20B Recurve Women
MARCHENKO Yevhen 07 Oct 1991 37A Recurve Men
PAVLOVA Anastasia 09 Feb 1995 17B  Recurve Women
RUBAN Viktor 24 May 1981 38A Recurve Men
SICHENIKOVA Lidiia 03 Feb 1993 19B Recurve Women
TURUNIN Petro 04 Oct 1955 36D Compound Men
YAVORSKA Kateryna 03 May 1990 18B Recurve Women

USA  UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BROWN Mackenzie 14 Mar 1995 12C Recurve Women
COLIN Christie 14 Jun 1982 7A  Compound Women
CUSICK Jeremiah 18 Jul 1993 52B Recurve Men
DEATON Bridger 29 Jul 1994 20B Compound Men
ELLISON Brady 27 Oct 1988 49B Recurve Men
FANCHIN Joe 25 Jul 1987 50B Recurve Men
GELLENTHIEN Braden 26 Apr 1986 19B Compound Men
GILBERT Michelle 08 Jan 1995 10C Recurve Women
HARDY Jennifer 04 Oct 1983 11C Recurve Women
JONES Erika 23 Dec 1988 5A  Compound Women
KAMINSKI Jake 11 Aug 1988 51B Recurve Men
LORIG Khatuna 01 Jan 1974 9C Recurve Women
VAN NATTA Jamie 31 Mar 1978 8A  Compound Women
WATSON Diane 21 Jan 1964 6A  Compound Women
WILDE Reo 06 Oct 1973 22B  Compound Men
WILLETT JR. Rodger 16 Sep 1962 21B Compound Men
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WORLD CUP
wihsemie  10-15 Jun 2014 Final Ranking Individual world archery
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 KAHLLUND Florian GER Germany 676 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 7 6 6 T.10
2 KU Bonchan KOR  Republic of Korea 683 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 6 5 T.9
3 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN Japan 679 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 4 6 T.9*
4 CHEN Hsin-Fu TPE Chinese Taipei 672 1 9 6 7 6 7 6 4 5 T9
5 OH Jin Hyek KOR  Republic of Korea 675 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 4 (135)
5 VAN DER VEN Rick NED Netherlands 667 /16 7 6 6 6 4 (135)
7 SCHMITZ Carlo GER Germany 653 /52 6 7 6 6 3 (139)
8 C.L. DALMEIDA Marcus Vinicius BRA  Brazil 664 /23 6 6 7 6 2 (109
9 CHANG Wei-Hsiang TPE Chinese Taipei 656 /40 6 7 6 3
9 KAMINSKI Jake USA  United States of America 669 /14 6 6 6 5
9 KIM Woojin KOR  Republic of Korea 687 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 6 2
9 LEE Seungyun KOR  Republic of Korea 671 /12 6 7 6 4
9 OLARU Dan MDA Republic of Moldova 657 136 6 6 7 0
9 PLIHON Pierre FRA France 664 /22 6 6 6 4
9 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA France 669 /15 6 6 7 2
9 WANG Gang CHN  People's Republic of China 673 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 7 4
17 BORO Sanjay IND India 655 /46 7 6 2
17 DEMIRAL Cevdet TUR  Turkey 663 /24 6 6 4
17 ELLISON Brady USA  United States of America 661 /28 7 7 2
17 FABER Adrian SUl  Switzerland 641 /75 6 6 3
17 FANCHIN Joe USA  United States of America 656 /39 7 6 3
17 GODFREY Larry GBR Great Britain 658 /31 6 7 0
17 JANTSAN Gantugs MGL Mongolia 666 /18 7 6 3
17 KIKUCHI Hideki JPN Japan 671 /11 6 6 4
17 KUO Cheng-Wei TPE Chinese Taipei 666 /17 7 6 4
17 MANDIA Massimiliano ITA ltaly 655 /44 6 6 2
17 NESPOLI Mauro ITA Italy 672 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 5
17 NESTENG Baard NOR Norway 665 /20 6 6 4
17 SENYUK Taras AZE Azerbaijan 640 /78 6 6 2
17 TALUKDAR Jayanta IND India 677 | 4 -Bye- -Bye- 3
17 TAPIA Luis MEX Mexico 651 /55 6 6 1
17 WEISS Christian GER Germany 639 /81 6 6 0
33 ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP  Spain 653 /50 6 5
33 BAKRI Atiq Bazil MAS Malaysia 651 /59 6 2
33 BAZARZHAPQV Galsan RUS Russian Federation 645 /72 7 2
33 CUSICK Jeremiah USA  United States of America 655 /43 6 2
33 DAS Atanu IND India 655 /47 6 0
33 DE BAKKER Mick NED Netherlands 638 /84 6 4
33 GAN ERDENE Gombodorj MGL Mongolia 648 /65 6 4
33 GONZALEZ Ivan MEX Mexico 623 /100 6 1
33 GU Xuesong CHN  People's Republic of China 665 /21 6 4
33 KLEIN Pit LUX Luxembourg 647 |68 7 4
33 KOENIG Thomas FRA France 654 /49 6 4
33 LADIKOV Anton UKR Ukraine 637 /86 6 2
33 LIAHUSHEV Alexander BLR Belarus 653 /53 6 3
33 MARCHENKO Dmytro  UKR Ukraine 658 /33 6 0
33 MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS Malaysia 666 /19 6 2
33 MORGAN Ashe GBR Great Britain 640 /76 6 3
33 MUSSAYEYV Sanzhar KAZ Kazakhstan 658 /34 6 3
33 PACHECO Daniel COL Colombia 651 /56 6 1
33 PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO Georgia 637 /87 6 5
33 REPAS Domingos POR Portugal 636 /88 6 1
33 RIEGER Cedric GER Germany 645 /71 6 4
33 SKALBERG Andreas SWE Sweden 638 /83 7 5
33 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED Netherlands 672 /10 6 4
33 XING Yu CHN  People's Republic of China 649 /62 7 0
57 BOZLAR Fatih TUR  Turkey 653 /51 1
57 CIORNEI Daniel ROU Romania 627 /98 4
57 DAI Xiaoxiang CHN  People's Republic of China 656 /42 2
57 DOLGORSUREN Baasanjav. MGL Mongolia 634 /92 5
57 EMILIO Fabio C. BRA Brazil 635 /90 2
57 FRANGILLI Michele ITA ltaly 661 /26 2
57 GALIAZZO Marco ITA ltaly 654 /48 5
57 GANKIN Artyom KAZ Kazakhstan 650 /61 0
57 GANKIN Denis KAZ Kazakhstan 657 /38 5
57 GRISCHKE Marvin LIE Liechtenstein 620 /103 4
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ARCHERY Recurve Men
WORLD CUP
wihsemie  10-15 Jun 2014 Final Ranking Individual world archery
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
57 HABJAN MALAVASIC Den SLO Slovenia 645 /70 0
57 HAGEN Paul Andre NOR Norway 622 /102 4
57 HARDING George GBR Great Britain 655 /45 3
57 HENCKELS Jeff LUX  Luxembourg 660 /30 3
57 IRRASCH Dominik AUT  Austria 627 197 1
57 JUDD Michael GBR Great Britain 633 /93 0
57 KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS Malaysia 652 /54 5
57 KHALAJ Emad IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 630 /95 3
57 KOMOCAR Jaka SLO Slovenia 643 /74 3
57 MAKHNENKO Artem RUS  Russian Federation 638 /85 3
57 MARANDI Bulbul IND India 651 /57 0
57 MARCU Razvan ROU Romania 647 /69 2
57 MARUSAU Mikalai BLR Belarus 651 /58 0
57 MARZEC Pawel POL Poland 638 /82 2
57 MOSESHVILI Jaba GEO Georgia 631 /94 2
57 NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL Poland 644 |73 0
57 NOWAK Piotr POL Poland 657 /35 4
57 PAKZAD Behzad IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 620 /104 0
57 PIFARRE Miguel Angel ESP Spain 628 /96 1
57 PILA Andres COL Colombia 639 /80 0
57 PRILEPQOV Anton BLR Belarus 660 /29 4
57 RAMAEKERS Robin BEL Belgium 636 /89 4
57 REZENDE XAVIER Daniel BRA Brazil 650 /60 5
57 RODRIGUEZ Juan I. ESP Spain 649 /63 4
57 ROSLI Muhamad Fareez MAS Malaysia 622 /101 0
57 RUBAN Viktor UKR Ukraine 656 /41 3
57 RUFER Thomas SUl  Switzerland 648 /66 2
57 SATO Hirokuni JPN Japan 648 /67 3
57 SERRANO Juan Rene MEX Mexico 657 /37 5
57 SHUSHADZE Mamuka GEO Georgia 626 /99 0
57 SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL Poland 640 /77 0
57 TORRES Diego COL Colombia 658 /32 4
57 TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair RUS  Russian Federation 669 /13 4
57 TSYBZHITOV Bolot RUS  Russian Federation 661 /27 2
57 VIVAS ALCALA Pedro MEX Mexico 640 /79 4
57 WANG Hou-Chieh TPE Chinese Taipei 662 /25 5
57 WEISS Johan DEN Denmark 635 /91 2
57 YILMAZ Yagiz TUR Turkey 649 /64 5
105  JASSIM Mohammed Mahmood IRQ Iraq 619 /105
106  SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ Kazakhstan 618 /106
107 RIJAVEC Jan SLO Slovenia 616 /107
108 KADIDZE Tariel GEO Georgia 616 /108
109 SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil ARM Armenia 615 /109
110 VENGEROV Roman AZE Azerbaijan 613 /110
111 HAZARUMYAN Gevorg ARM Armenia 613 /111
112 GAZOZ Mete TUR Turkey 611 /112
113  BULIGA Artur MDA  Republic of Moldova 603 /113
114 LACUTCO Oleg MDA  Republic of Moldova 603 /114
115 KOPNIN Aleksey AZE Azerbaijan 602 /115
116  HABIAN Viorel ROU Romania 600 /116
117 MARCHENKO Yevhen UKR Ukraine 598 /117
118 GAHRAMANOV Zaur AZE Azerbaijan 597 /118
119 FURNES Christoffer NOR Norway 596 /119
120 RAZAVIMASHOUF Sasan IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 596 /120
121 SALMAN Ali Muhi IRQ Irag 586 /121
122 AL-HAMADANI Ali Adnan Mohammed IRQ  Iraq 573 1122
123 DECKERS Michael BEL Belgium 540 /123
124 KHACHATRYAN David ARM Armenia 285 /124
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WORLD CUP
wihsemie  10-15 Jun 2014 Final Ranking Individual world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 CHANG Hye Jin KOR  Republic of Korea 675 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 7 6 6

2 CHENG Ming CHN  People's Republic of China 654 /13 6 6 7 6 7 7 2

3 HAYAKAWA Ren JPN  Japan 657 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 7 1 6

4 JOO Hyun Jung KOR  Republic of Korea 671 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 5 2

5 LEE Tuk Young KOR  Republic of Korea 679 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 3 (131

6 JUNG Dasomi KOR  Republic of Korea 660 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 3 (130)

7 SARTORI Guendalina ITA ltaly 623 /60 6 6 6 7 3 (121)

8 SEGINA Tatiana RUS  Russian Federation 644 |27 6 6 6 6 2 (107

9 ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya MGL Mongolia 640 /29 6 7 6 0

9 KAWANAKA Kaori JPN Japan 634 /42 7 6 6 3

9 LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi IND  India 651 /17 6 7 6 5

9 SEPULVEDA Maira Alejandra COL  Colombia 620 /66 6 6 6 0

9 STEPANOVA Inna RUS  Russian Federation 645 /24 7 6 6 4

9 UNRUH Lisa GER Germany 647 22 6 6 6 4

9 VALEEVA Natalia ITA ltaly 648 /19 6 6 6 2

9 XU Jing CHN  People's Republic of China 661 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 6 1

17 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR Turkey 635 /37 7 6 2

17 ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem TUR Turkey 622 /62 6 6 2

17 BANCILA Simona ROU Romania 623 /59 7 6 4

17 DEDEN Esther NED Netherlands 604 /81 6 6 3

17 FANG Yuting CHN  People's Republic of China 665 / 4 -Bye- Bye- 4

17 FOLKARD Naomi GBR Great Britain 657 /9 6 6 5

17 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER ~ Germany 639 /31 6 6 4

17 HAYASHI Yuki JPN Japan 651 /16 6 6 2

17 HORO Asha Rani IND India 618 /68 7 7 1

17 LE Chien-Ying TPE Chinese Taipei 639 /30 6 6 2

17 LOBZHENIDZE Yulia GEO Georgia 635 /40 7 6 5

17 PARNAT Reena EST Estonia 593 /92 6 7 5

17 RICHTER Elena GER Germany 653 /15 7 6 2

17 ROMAN Aida MEX Mexico 661 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 5

17 SANCHEZ Natalia COL Colombia 626 /55 6 6 2

17 YAVORSKA Kateryna UKR Ukraine 609 /74 6 7 2

33 ABDOLKARIMI Melika  IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 614 /72 6 4

33 AVITIA Mariana MEX Mexico 644 |26 6 1

33 BRAUN Jeanetta GBR Great Britain 605 /79 6 4

33 BROWN Mackenzie USA  United States of America 618 /69 6 1

33 DAGBAEVA Miroslava MGL Mongolia 637 /33 6 5

33 DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle BRA  Brazil 622 /61 6 0

33 LIN Chia-En TPE Chinese Taipei 654 /12 6 4

33 LIPIARSKA Karina POL Poland 636 /36 6 1

33 MAJHI Laximirani IND India 648 /20 6 3

33 MANDIA Claudia ITA ltaly 615 /70 6 2

33 MIRZAEI Farideh IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 551 /102 6 2

33 NURMSALU Laura EST Estonia 588 /95 7 4

33 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR Ukraine 635 /38 6 4

33 PEROVA Ksenia RUS  Russian Federation 645 /25 6 0

33 QI Yuhong CHN  People's Republic of China 653 /14 6 5

33 SAIDIYEVA Luyiza KAZ Kazakhstan 656 /10 7 2

33 SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR Ukraine 642 /28 6 5

33 TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina BLR Belarus 631 /49 6 4

33 TOLKACH Alena BLR Belarus 645 /23 6 4

33 UNSAL Begunhan Elif TUR Turkey 619 /67 6 2

33 URANTUNGALAG Bishindee MGL Mongolia 606 /78 6 2

33 YALCINKAYA Mine TUR  Turkey 626 /56 6 4

33 YANG Nien-Hsiu TPE Chinese Taipei 631 /48 6 1

33 YUAN Shu Chi TPE Chinese Taipei 631 /50 6 0

57 ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa MAS Malaysia 598 /90 0

57 ALMASHHADANI Rand IRQ Irag 602 /84 2

57 AZHAR Farah Amalina MAS Malaysia 590 /94 4

57 BALDAUFF Laurence AUT Austria 604 /80 2

57 BAYARDO Gabriela MEX Mexico 628 /53 2

57 BECH Natasja DEN Denmark 611 /73 3

57 CANETTA GOBBI Marina BRA  Brazil 621 /64 2

57 DER KINDEREN Annemarie NED Netherlands 600 /87 2

57 DIASAMIDZE Asmat GEO Georgia 604 /82 5

57 DIELEN Nathalie SUl  Switzerland 598 /89 3
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57 ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS  Russian Federation 632 /45 3
57 ESEBUA Kristine GEO Georgia 607 /76 3
57 ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene ESP  Spain 621 /63 0
57 FAZILOVA Leila AZE Azerbaijan 563 /101 0
57 GHAPAR Nur Aliya MAS Malaysia 636 /35 4
57 GILBERT Michelle USA  United States of America 620 /65 4
57 GOMEZ Beatriz ESP Spain 606 /77 0
57 HARDY Jennifer USA  United States of America 632 /46 4
57 HUNT Nicky GBR Great Britain 626 /57 4
57 JAGER Maja DEN Denmark 647 /21 4
57 KOIKE Miasa JPN Japan 565 /99 0
57 LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN Denmark 614 /71 3
57 LECOINTRE Laurie FRA France 595 /91 2
57 LESNIAK Natalia POL Poland 635 /39 5
57 LIONETTI Pia ITA ltaly 601 /86 4
57 LORIG Khatuna USA  United States of America 624 /58 2
57 LUIK Siret EST Estonia 578 /98 1
57 MAHMOODISERESHT Maryam IRl Islamic Republic of Iran 586 /96 0
57 MARCHENKO Veronika UKR Ukraine 629 /52 4
57 MARIN Alicia ESP Spain 638 /32 0
57 MARUSAVA Hanna BLR Belarus 636 /34 2
57 MIRCA Alexandra MDA Republic of Moldova 631 /47 4
57 MYSZOR Wioleta POL Poland 603 /83 2
57 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO Georgia 630 /51 5
57 OLIVER Amy GBR Great Britain 635 /41 4
57 RENDON Ana Maria COL Colombia 633 /44 0
57 SENYUK Olga AZE Azerbaijan 602 /85 0
57 SIMONOVA Svetlana AZE Azerbaijan 525 /104 0
57 STANIECZEK Anna NOR Norway 527 /103 3
57 SUCHAT Sunantra MAS Malaysia 600 /88 4
57 TUKEBAEVA Farida KAZ Kazakhstan 608 /75 5
57 VAIDWAN Madhu IND India 633 /43 4
57 VALENCIA Alejandra MEX Mexico 648 /18 3
57 VAN DIJCK Sjan NED Netherlands 592 /93 2
57 VASILYAN Nune ARM Armenia 564 /100 0
57 WINTER Karina GER Germany 655 /11 4
57 YUSUPOVA Galiya KAZ Kazakhstan 580 /97 0
57 ZURANSKA Adriana POL Poland 628 /54 3
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1 CHOI Yong Hee KOR  Republic of Korea 700 / 9 -Bye- 140 145 143 139 144 145
2 CHAUHAN Rajat IND India 693 /23 144 143 141 144 143 143 141
3 SCHLOESSER Mike NED Netherlands 705 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 144 143 146 144 147
4 PAGNI Sergio ITA ltaly 698 /11 -Bye- 144 144 146 142 139 142
5 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA France 697 /12 -Bye- 143 143 139 143
6 HANSEN Stephan DEN Denmark 690 /35 140 145 144 145 140
7 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA  United States of America 706 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 148 142 139
8 ELZINGA Peter NED Netherlands 707 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 143 142 137
9 BACAK Ahmet TUR  Turkey 695 /18 140 143 144 142
9 CARDOSO Mario MEX Mexico 701 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 141 136
9 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR Turkey 694 /20 138 145 145 142
9 HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA El Salvador 700 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 145 139
9 MAZZ| Stefano ITA ltaly 692 /26 137 145 144 143
9 MIN Lihong KOR  Republic of Korea 701 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 145 141
9 PAGNONI Federico ITA ltaly 686 /49 139 144 144 137
9 SINGH Kawal Preet IND India 683 /62 143 147 139 143
17 AAMAAS Njaal NOR Norway 684 /58 140 143 138
17 BLAZQUEZ Alberto ESP Spain 693 /22 140 147 141
17 CAGIRAN Evren TUR Turkey 693 /24 137 140 140
17 CARDONA Camilo Andres COL Colombia 691 /32 142 140 140
17 CAUWE Michael BEL Belgium 691 /31 138 143 135
17 DEATON Bridger USA  United States of America 696 /17 147 141 143
17 DRAGONI Luigi ITA ltaly 701 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 144
17 KALASHNIKOV Viktor RUS  Russian Federation 697 /13 -Bye- 145 144
17 LAURSEN Patrick DEN Denmark 682 /67 139 146 138
17 RAVENSCROFT Adam GBR Great Britain 689 /40 140 144 144
17 TIMMS Robert AUS Australia 692 /27 144 145 141
17 TRILLUS Dietmar CAN Canada 694 /21 143 145 142
17 VERMA Abhishek IND India 697 /15 -Bye- 146 139
17 WILDE Reo USA  United States of America 705 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 143
17 WILSON Darrel IRL  Ireland 674 /76 141 139 138
17 YANG Youngho KOR  Republic of Korea 692 /29 142 146 142
33 ALVARADO Gerardo MEX Mexico 689 /38 141 141
33 BLEYENDAAL Ruben NED Netherlands 696 /16 -Bye- 141
33 BURRI Kevin SUlI  Switzerland 687 /47 137 140
33 BUSBY Duncan GBR Great Britain 686 /50 145 145
33 DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS  Russian Federation 689 /39 139 143
33 DAMSBO Martin DEN Denmark 693 /25 142 143
33 DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA France 689 /41 138 139
33 DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA Brazil 700 /10 -Bye- 142
33 EBADI Esmaeil IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 697 /14 -Bye- 144
33 GONZALEZ Rodolfo MEX Mexico 692 /28 140 136
33 HAEFELFINGER Roman SUI  Switzerland 690 /33 138 140
33 HAUGSETH Mads NOR Norway 687 /45 144 139
33 HOFER Patrizio SUI  Switzerland 683 /61 139 140
33 KAZEMPOUR Amir IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 688 /42 141 137
33 KUNG Lin-Hsiang TPE Chinese Taipei 694 /19 143 140
33 LAUBE Marcus GER Germany 683 /60 144 142
33 MESQUITA MARTINI Daniel BRA Brazil 684 /56 139 138
33 MUNOZ Daniel COL Colombia 690 /34 144 140
33 NEL Louw NAM Namibia 679 /70 146 138
33 RORIZ JR. Marcelo BRA Brazil 682 /65 145 140
33 ROUSSEAU Simon CAN Canada 692 /30 137 143
33 SOIZHINOV Zorigto RUS  Russian Federation 687 /44 144 141
33 TSYDENOV Sogto RUS  Russian Federation 685 /54 142 137
33 VONIC Zoran CRO Croatia 690 /36 143 141
57 ABDUL AZIZ Alrodhan  KSA  Saudi Arabia 665 /84 136
57 AL DAGHMAN Eshaaq IRQ Iraq 660 /87 136
57 ALBAQAMI Muidh Rajah H KSA  Saudi Arabia 644 /93 136
57 ALDERBI TURKI Mohammed S KSA  Saudi Arabia 643 /94 131
57 BERNHUBER Gerald AUT  Austria 673 /78 131
57 BRICE Scott AUS Australia 690 /37 140
57 CHEN Po-Kai TPE Chinese Taipei 686 /51 134
57 FAYYADH Abdullah IRQ Iraq 616 /96 113
57 FIERRO Julio MEX Mexico 681 /69 141
57 FRANK Karl AUT  Austria 658 /89 132
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57 GHEYDI Majid IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 686 /48 142
57 HASLESTAD Marius Kramer NOR Norway 685 /53 136
57 KARABAYEV Akbarali  KAZ Kazakhstan 660 /88 139
57 KIM Andrey KAZ Kazakhstan 671 /82 134
57 KIM Jongho KOR  Republic of Korea 687 /46 136
57 KLINGNER Lars GER Germany 683 /63 137
57 KUMAR Sandeep IND India 674 |77 134
57 LUNDIN Morgan SWE Sweden 671 /81 138
57 MARAIS Francois NAM Namibia 684 /57 138
57 MARTINEZ GARRIDO Sergio ESP  Spain 688 /43 138
57 MATZNER Michael AUT  Austria 681 /68 140
57 PAGE Lesley NAM Namibia 647 /91 130
57 RAUPACH Christian GER Germany 682 /66 137
57 REITMEIER Filip CZE Czech Republic 677 /73 131
57 RUBBEN Guillaume FRA France 685 /55 133
57 RUDD Mark GBR Great Britain 674 |75 137
57 SHKHAN Waleed Hameed IRQ Iraq 664 /85 137
57 SIDI NETO Vitor BRA Brazil 671 /80 133
57 SITAR Dejan SLO Slovenia 682 /64 133
57 SULAIMANI Mosab KSA Saudi Arabia 662 /86 135
57 TAHERI Omid IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 679 /71 140
57 TJENTLAND Oddmund NOR Norway 676 /74 126
57 TURUNIN Petro UKR  Ukraine 678 /72 134
57 USCHOUNIG Daniel Sebastian AUT  Austria 646 /92 127
57 VAN LOENHOUT Jon Paul AUS Australia 649 /90 136
57 VAN STADEN Ruan NAM Namibia 672 /79 144
57 VOLZHANIN Sergei CAN Canada 630 /95 127
57 WANG Chih Hao TPE Chinese Taipei 684 /59 138
57 WILLETT JR. Rodger USA  United States of America 685 /52 134
57 WILSON Stuart IRL  Ireland 666 /83 136
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1 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS  Russian Federation 683 /14 -Bye- 142 142 142 139 144 139
2 ALMASHHADANI Fatimah IRQ Iraq 666 /45 -Bye- 140 142 141 134 135 136
3 MEISSNER Janine GER Germany 672 /33 -Bye- 136 140 140 139 132 138
4 BOSTAN Yesim TUR Turkey 673 /31 -Bye- 139 140 137 138 139 131
5 OCHOA Linda MEX Mexico 676 /26 -Bye- 141 144 138 136
6 BUDEN Ivana CRO Croatia 674 /27 -Bye- 139 142 133 135
7 LOGINOVA Albina RUS  Russian Federation 686 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 145 143 134
8 USQUIANO Alejandra  COL Colombia 669 /37 -Bye- 135 143 134 131
9 BINGHAM Rikki GBR Great Britain 676 /24 -Bye- 140 142 129
9 CERNE Toja SLO Slovenia 685 /10 -Bye- 139 140 136
9 COSKUN Ecem Cansu  TUR  Turkey 663 /48 -Bye- 148 134 132
9 LONGO Laura ITA ltaly 666 /44 -Bye- 143 137 132
9 LOPEZ Sara COL Colombia 688 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 142 135
9 RODRIGUEZ Katya Sofia MEX Mexico 680 /18 -Bye- 140 136 133
9 SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir IND India 677 /22 -Bye- 136 141 132
9 TONIOLI Marcella ITA ltaly 674 /30 -Bye- 142 138 139
17 ABEDI Mino IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 688 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 139
17 ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn THA  Thailand 658 /54 136 138 129
17 CHEN Li Ju TPE Chinese Taipei 674 /29 -Bye- 141 141
17 CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana RUS  Russian Federation 691 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 137
17 D AGOSTINO Katia ITA ltaly 676 /25 -Bye- 143 141
17 DODEMONT Sophie FRA France 690 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 137
17 GALES Andrea GBR Great Britain 663 /49 134 137 132
17 HUANG I-Jou TPE Chinese Taipei 679 /19 -Bye- 142 142
17 JONES Erika USA  United States of America 698 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 138
17 KIM Yun Hee KOR  Republic of Korea 685 / 9 -Bye- 140 141
17 MARKOQVIC Irina NED Netherlands 676 /23 -Bye- 136 137
17 RODRIGUES DE MORAES Marina BRA  Brazil 662 /50 121 144 123
17 SEOK Ji Hyun KOR  Republic of Korea 688 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 137
17 VAN CASPEL Inge NED Netherlands 688 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 136
17 VAN NATTA Jamie USA  United States of America 683 /13 -Bye- 139 138
17 WESTMAN Christie-Lee  GBR Great Britain 659 /53 128 137 137
33 ACQUESTA Nely BRA Brazil 660 /52 130 139
33 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA  ltaly 670 /34 -Bye- 134
33 CHOI Bomin KOR  Republic of Korea 684 /11 -Bye- 138
33 COLIN Christie USA  United States of America 681 /16 -Bye- 137
33 COUWENBERG Martine NED Netherlands 670 /36 -Bye- 137
33 CUESTA Irene ESP Spain 667 /41 -Bye- 137
33 DE MATOS Laure FRA France 667 /42 -Bye- 128
33 DEB Trisha IND India 664 /47 -Bye- 138
33 KOCAMAN Gizem TUR Turkey 657 /55 139 137
33 LAWTHER Melanie IRL  Ireland 668 /40 -Bye- 136
33 MADRID Alexis MEX Mexico 669 /38 -Bye- 139
33 MARCEN Maja COL Colombia 678 /20 -Bye- 135
33 MERINO Brenda MEX Mexico 681 /15 -Bye- 133
33 O SULLIVAN Lucy GBR Great Britain 665 /46 -Bye- 131
33 PAONAM Lily Chanu IND India 667 /43 -Bye- 136
33 PRIEELS Sarah BEL Belgium 673 /32 -Bye- 129
33 RANJBAR Maryam IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 656 /56 132 135
33 SARLAK Shabnam IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 680 /17 -Bye- 141
33 SAUTER Patricia GER Germany 661 /51 131 135
33 SAUTER Sabine GER Germany 677 /21 -Bye- 135
33 SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 674 /28 -Bye- 118
33 SOEMOD Camilla DEN Denmark 668 /39 -Bye- 140
33 WEN Ning-Meng TPE Chinese Taipei 684 /12 -Bye- 134
33 YOUN So Jung KOR  Republic of Korea 670 /35 -Bye- 141
57 - Supriya IND India 656 /58 137
57 FEVANG MARZOUK Laila NOR Norway 656 /59 134
57 IZBASSAROVA Bibigul KAZ Kazakhstan 638 /62 124
57 POLONSKAYA Viktoriya KAZ Kazakhstan 645 /60 127
57 RISBEK Raygul KAZ Kazakhstan 613 /64 131
57 SHEPOTKO Svetlana KAZ Kazakhstan 656 /57 121
57 SHIMIZU Elizabeth Harumi BRA Brazil 624 /63 111
57 WATSON Diane USA  United States of America 642 /61 129
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“= Antalya (TUR) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 3
)
ARCHERY Recurve Men
WORLD CUP
oma. 10-15 Jun 2014 Final Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
16/ 667 16 VAN DER VEN Rick NED 4 (25,28,30,26,26) CHEN HF (TPE)
9/ 672 9 CHEN Hsin-Fu TPE 6 (29,25,26,27,29) 4 (26,27,28,24,27)
KAHLLUND F (GER)
. 6 T.10 (28,30,26,27,28)
5/ 676 5 KAHLLUND Florian GER 7 (30,26,28,28,28) KAHLLUND F (GER) GOLD
52/ 653 52 SCHMITZ Carlo GER 3(29,29,26,28,27) 6 (27,25,25,28,28)
KAHLLUND F (GER)
3/ 679 3 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN 6 (28,29,27,29,29) FURUKAWA T (JPN)
6/ 675 6 OH Jin Hyek KOR 4(29,22,29,27,28) 4 (27,29,28,28,28)
KU B (KOR)
o 5T.9 (28,26,29,27,28)
23/ 664 23 C.L. DALMEIDA Marcus Vinicius BRA 2 (27,26,29,27) KU B (KOR) SILVER
2/ 683 2 KU Bonchan KOR 6 (28,27,27,28) 6 (28,25,27,29,29)
KU B (KOR)
CHEN HF (TPE)
5T.9(29,28,28,23,27)
BRONZE
FURUKAWA T (JPN)
FURUKAWA T (JPN)
6 T.9* (27,27,30,30,27)
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“= Antalya (TUR) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 3
)
ARCHERY Recurve Men
WORLD CUP
oA 10-15 Jun 2014 Elimination Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 687 1 KIM Woojin KOR KIM W (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KIM W (KOR)
6 (29,28,28)
_Bye_
KIM W (KOR)
— 2 (29,28,27,27)
33/ 658 33 MARCHENKO Dmytro UKR 6 (28,29,28) MARCHENKO D (UKR)
80/ 639 80 PILA Andres CoL 0 (26,24,26) 0 (26,26,28)
— WEISS C (GER)
o — 0 (28,26,27)
81/ 639 81 WEISS Christian GER 6 (28,26,28,29,28) | WEISS C (GER)
32/ 658 32 TORRES Diego COL 4(27,28,26,29,28) | 6 (28,28,30) VAN DER VEN R (NED)
) — 4 (25,28,30,26,26)
17/ 666 17 KUO Cheng-Wei TPE 7 (27,29,27,29) | KUO CW (TPE)
96/ 628 96 PIFARRE Miguel Angel ESP 1(23,27,27,27) |6(28,29,28,27,24)
— KUO CW (TPE)
. — 4(27,26,27,27,20)
65/ 648 65 GAN ERDENE Gombodorj MGL 67.9(25,25.27,27,28) | GAN ERDENE G (MGL)
48/ 654 48 GALIAZZO Marco ITA 57.6(27,28,25,27,26) | 4 (28,23,29,23,24)
— VAN DER VEN R (NED)
— 6 (29,28,28,28)
49/ 654 49 KOENIG Thomas FRA 67.9(29,28,27,26,28) | KOENIG T (FRA)
64/ 649 64 YILMAZ Yagiz TUR 57.6(29,28,25,27,28) | 4 (27,24,26,24,24)
— VAN DER VEN R (NED)
- — 6 (26,28,26,28,24)
97/ 627 97 IRRASCH Dominik AUT 1(27,25,27,25) | VANDER VENR (NED)
16/ 667 16 VAN DER VEN Rick NED 7 (27,26,30,29) | 6(28,23,25,29,29)
9/ 672 9 CHEN Hsin-Fu TPE 6 (27,27,27) o] CHEN HF (TPE)
104/ 620 104 PAKZAD Behzad IRI 0 (24,25,23) 7 (28,29,26,28)
— CHEN HF (TPE)
— 6 (25,27,28,27,25)
57/ 651 57 MARANDI Bulbul IND 0 (25,26,27) PACHECO D (COL)
56/ 651 56 PACHECO Daniel COL 6 (27,27,28) 1(27,25,26,24) CHEN HF (TPE)
) — 7 (25,26,28,28,27)
41/ 656 41 RUBAN Viktor UKR 3(27,27,28,27,26) | BAZARZHAPOV G (RUS)
72/ 645 72 BAZARZHAPOQV Galsan RUS 7(26,28,28,28,29) | 2 (25,26,23,24)
— DEMIRAL C (TUR)
. — 4(28,29,24,26,24)
89/ 636 89 RAMAEKERS Robin BEL 4(27,28,23,25,25) | DEMIRAL C (TUR)
24/ 663 24 DEMIRAL Cevdet TUR 6 (25,26,29,26,28) | 6 (28,25,29,26) CHEN HF (TPE)
) — 6 (29,25,26,27,29)
25/ 662 25 WANG Hou-Chieh TPE 57.6(27,27,28,26,28) | REPAS D (POR)
88/ 636 88 REPAS Domingos POR 67.9(2827,24,2822) |1 (26,18,26,24)
— CHANG WH (TPE)
) — 677.9(25,27,29,27,27)
73/ 644 73 NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL 0 (25,26,26) CHANG WH (TPE)
40/ 656 40 CHANG Wei-Hsiang TPE 6 (27,30,29) 7 (27,26,26,26) CHANG WH (TPE)
3(26,21,28,27,24)
_Bye.
NESPOLI M (ITA)
. 57.8(28,27,30,26,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th NESPOLI M (ITA)
8/ 672 8 NESPOLI Mauro ITA
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“= Antalya (TUR) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 3
)
ARCHERY Recurve Men
WORLD CUP
oA 10-15 Jun 2014 Elimination Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 676 5 KAHLLUND Florian GER KAHLLUND F (GER)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KAHLLUND F (GER)
6 (28,30,29,29)
_Bye_
KAHLLUND F (GER)
— 6 (28,27,29,27,27)
37/ 657 37 SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 57.8(27,27,29,29,28) | MORGAN A (GBR)
76/ 640 76 MORGAN Ashe GBR 67T.8%(29,27,25,27,29) | 3 (25,25,27,23,24)
— ELLISON B (USA)
— 2 (29,28,28,28)
85/ 638 85 MAKHNENKO Artem RUS 3(24,26,27,29,28) | ELLISON B (USA)
28/ 661 28 ELLISON Brady USA 7(29,29,27,25,29) | 7 (26,25,26,29,26) KAHLLUND F (GER)
. 7(30,26,28,28,28)
21/ 665 21 GU Xuesong CHN 67T.10(28,28,27,21,28) | GU X (CHN)
92/ 634 92 DOLGORSUREN Baasanjav MGL 5T7.8(23,26,30,27,29) | 4 (29,25,27,25,28)
— MANDIA M (ITA)
— 2 (27,26,27,28)
69/ 647 69 MARCU Razvan ROU 2 (26,25,27,25) | MANDIA M (ITA)
44/ 655 44 MANDIA Massimiliano ITA 6 (29,29,25,28) |6 (25,27,26,26,29)
— LEE S (KOR)
. 4(29,24,27,27,27)
53/ 653 53 LIAHUSHEV Alexander BLR 67.10(30,27,28,27,27) | LIAHUSHEV A (BLR)
60/ 650 60 REZENDE XAVIER Daniel BRA 57.8(29,27,28,29,27) | 3 (26,27,26,25,24)
— LEE S (KOR)
— 6 (29,29,26,29)
101/ 622 101 ROSLI Muhamad Fareez MAS 0 (27,25,26) LEE S (KOR)
12/ 671 12 LEE Seungyun KOR 6 (28,28,29) 7 (28,25,28,25,26)
13/ 669 13 TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair RUS 4(27,28,26,27,2? GONZALEZ | (MEX)
100/ 623 100 GONZALEZ Ivan MEX 6 (27,28,28,26,30) |1 (27,25,27,21)
— SCHMITZ C (GER)
— 6 (28,27,28,28,26)
61/ 650 61 GANKIN Artyom KAZ 0 (26,26,26) SCHMITZ C (GER)
52/ 653 52 SCHMITZ Carlo GER 6 (30,27,29) 7 (27,29,29,23)
— SCHMITZ C (GER)
— 6 (26,25,30)
45/ 655 45 HARDING George GBR 3(24,27,26,25,27) | KLEIN P (LUX)
68/ 647 68 KLEIN Pit LUX 7(27,26,26,29,29) | 4 (25,28,25,21,24)
— NESTENG B (NOR)
) — 4(27,29,26,28,26)
93/ 633 93 JUDD Michael GBR 0 (28,27,24) NESTENG B (NOR)
20/ 665 20 NESTENG Baard NOR 6 (29,30,29) 6 (27,23,24,26,28) SCHMITZ C (GER)
. 3(29,29,26,28,27)
29/ 660 29 PRILEPOQV Anton BLR 4(29,24,27,29,27) | DE BAKKER M (NED)
84/ 638 84 DE BAKKER Mick NED 6 (26,25,28,27,29) | 4 (26,29,23,26,23)
— OLARU D (MDA)
— 7(27,29,28,25,24)
77/ 640 77 SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL 0 (24,25,25) OLARU D (MDA)
36/ 657 36 OLARU Dan MDA 6 (27,27,28) 6 (28,20,25,25,27)
— OLARU D (MDA)
0 (25,20,25)
_Bye.
TALUKDAR J (IND)
. 3(29,28,27,25,23)
pre-seeded in 1/16th TALUKDAR J (IND)
4/ 677 4 TALUKDAR Jayanta IND
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“= Antalya (TUR) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 3
)
ARCHERY Recurve Men
WORLD CUP
oA 10-15 Jun 2014 Elimination Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 679 3 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN FURUKAWA T (JPN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
FURUKAWA T (JPN)
6 (27,27,29,28)
_Bye_
FURUKAWA T (JPN)
) ] 6T.9(27,29,28,29,26)
35/ 657 35 NOWAK Piotr POL 4(30,28,28,28,28) | SENYUK T (AZE)
78/ 640 78 SENYUK Taras AZE 6 (29,30,29,25,29) | 6T.8*(25,24,28,22,26)
— SENYUK T (AZE)
— 2 (29,26,28,24)
83/ 638 83 SKALBERG Andreas SWE 7(22,29,27,28,27) | SKALBERG A (SWE)
30/ 660 30 HENCKELS Jeff LUX 3(27,24,24,28,25) | 57.8(29,21,24,26,26) FURUKAWAT (JPN)
) — 6 (28,29,27,29,29)
19/ 666 19 MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS 6 (28,26,28,27) | MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
94/ 631 94 MOSESHVILI Jaba GEO 2 (26,22,29,25) |2 (28,27,28,24)
— BORO S (IND)
) ) — 2 (28,26,18,26)
67/ 648 67 SATO Hirokuni JPN 3(27,27,26,24,26) | BORO S (IND)
46/ 655 46 BORO Sanjay IND 7(29,27,22,29,28) | 6 (28,27,29,28)
— KAMINSKI J (USA)
. — 5T.8(29,28,26,29,27)
51/ 653 51 BOZLAR Fatih TUR 1(27,27,29,24) | XING Y (CHN)
62/ 649 62 XING Yu CHN 7 (28,27,30,27) |0 (27,26,27)
— KAMINSKI J (USA)
— 6 (26,28,29,29)
99/ 626 99 SHUSHADZE Mamuka GEO 0 (26,28,22) KAMINSKI J (USA)
14/ 669 14 KAMINSKI Jake USA 6 (28,29,29) 6 (28,28,28)
11/ 671 11 KIKUCHI Hideki JPN 6 (26,28,27,28,27 KIKUCHI H (JPN)
102/ 622 102 HAGEN Paul Andre NOR 4 (26,25,28,28,25) |6 (20,26,23,26)
— KIKUCHI H (JPN)
) ) — 4(30,28,28,27,25)
59/ 651 59 BAKRI Atiq Bazil MAS 67T.10(27,22,26,26,21) | BAKRI AB (MAS)
54/ 652 54 KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS 5T.7(27,26,25,28,26) | 2 (25,24,22,24)
— PLIHON P (FRA)
) — 4(29,26,27,27,23)
43/ 655 43 CUSICK Jeremiah USA 6 (30,28,29) CUSICK J (USA)
70/ 645 70 HABJAN MALAVASIC Den SLO 0 (26,27,27) 2 (26,26,25,29)
— PLIHON P (FRA)
— 6 (27,29,25,29,26)
91/ 635 91 WEISS Johan DEN 2 (25,27,29,25) | PLIHON P (FRA)
22/ 664 22 PLIHON Pierre FRA 6 (26,27,29,26) |6 (26,28,28,29) OH JH (KOR)
. 4(29,22,29,27,28)
27/ 661 27 TSYBZHITOV Bolot RUS 2(27,27,27,28) | LADIKOV A (UKR)
86/ 637 86 LADIKOV Anton UKR 6 (28,26,29,29) |2 (29,23,19,26)
— FABER A (SUI)
. — 3(29,27,26,25,22)
75/ 641 75 FABER Adrian Sul 67T.10(26,26,27,2829) | FABER A (SUI)
38/ 657 38 GANKIN Denis KAZ 57.8(27,27,26,28,26) | 6 (25,25,29,28)
— OH JH (KOR)
6 (29,26,26,30,26)
_Bye.
OH JH (KOR)
) 7(27,27,29,26,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th OH JH (KOR)
6/ 675 6 OH Jin Hyek KOR
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“= Antalya (TUR) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 3
)
ARCHERY Recurve Men
WORLD CUP
oA 10-15 Jun 2014 Elimination Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 673 7 WANG Gang CHN WANG G (CHN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
WANG G (CHN)
7(29,27,28,28,29)
_Bye_
WANG G (CHN)
. 4(29,27,27,28,23)
39/ 656 39 FANCHIN Joe USA 7(29,28,26,26,27) | FANCHIN J (USA)
74/ 643 74 KOMOCAR Jaka SLO 3(27,26,27,26,26) | 67T.7(24,25.27,28,24)
— FANCHIN J (USA)
— 3(24,29,26,28,27)
87/ 637 87 PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO 6 (26,28,27,29) | PKHAKADZE L (GEO)
26/ 661 26 FRANGILLI Michele ITA 2 (28,25,26,24) |5T.6(25,26,26,23,24) L DALVEIDAM BRA)
- o 2 (27,26,29,27)
23/ 664 23 C.L. DALMEIDA Marcus Vinicius BRA 6 (29,28,28,29) | C.L. DALMEIDAMV (BRA)
90/ 635 90 EMILIO Fabio C. BRA 2 (26,28,23,29) | 6(25,27,28,25,24)
— C.L. DALMEIDA MV (BRA)
. — 7 (27,27,27,30)
71 645 71 RIEGER Cedric GER 6 (25,28,29,28) | RIEGER C (GER)
42/ 656 42 DAI Xiaoxiang CHN 2(28,27,28,27) |4 (26,25,26,27,20)
— C.L. DALMEIDA MV (BRA)
) — 6 (26,30,28,24,24)
55/ 651 55 TAPIA Luis MEX 6 (28,26,29) TAPIA L (MEX)
58/ 651 58 MARUSAU Mikalai BLR 0 (26,25,27) 6 (25,25,26,26,29)
— TAPIA L (MEX)
) — 1(27,24,25,27)
103/ 620 103 GRISCHKE Marvin LIE 4 (22,29,24,28,26) | VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
10/ 672 10 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED 6 (29,26,26,23,28) | 4 (26,25,26,24,24)
15/ 669 15 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 6(21,27,28,26,2? VALLADONT JC (FRA)
98/ 627 98 CIORNEI Daniel ROU 4(25,24,29,19,27) | 6T.9(26,27,25,26,25)
— VALLADONT JC (FRA)
— 7 (28,26,27,28,27)
63/ 649 63 RODRIGUEZ Juan . ESP 4 (26,26,26,28,27) | ALVARINO GARCIA M (ESP)
50/ 653 50 ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP 6 (25,29,28,27,28) | 57.8(27,24,26,24,25)
— VALLADONT JC (FRA)
— 2 (27,27,25,25)
47/ 655 47 DAS Atanu IND 6 (30,26,29,27) | DAS A (IND)
66/ 648 66 RUFER Thomas Sul 2 (26,27,26,26) |0 (24,26,26)
— JANTSAN G (MGL)
— 3(28,29,26,26,26)
95/ 630 95 KHALAJ Emad IRI 3(28,23,27,25,28) | JANTSAN G (MGL)
18/ 666 18 JANTSAN Gantugs MGL 7(28,27,26,28,29) |6 (27,27,29) KU B (KOR)
— 6 (28,27,27,28)
31/ 658 31 GODFREY Larry GBR 6 (25,28,27,27) | GODFREY L (GBR)
82/ 638 82 MARZEC Pawel POL 2 (27,26,25,22) | 7(26,28,28,22,28)
— GODFREY L (GBR)
— 0 (28,25,28)
79/ 640 79 VIVAS ALCALA Pedro MEX 4(25,27,27,28,20) | MUSSAYEV S (KAZ)
34/ 658 34 MUSSAYEV Sanzhar KAZ 6 (27,26,25,29,27) | 3 (25,23,28,25,25) KU B (KOR)
6 (28,27,27,25)
_Bye.
KU B (KOR)
. 6 (30,29,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th KU B (KOR)
2/ 683 2 KU Bonchan KOR
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)
ARCHERY Recurve Women
WORLD CUP
oma. 10-15 Jun 2014 Final Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 679 1 LEE Tuk Young KOR 3(27,25,26,27,26) HAYAKAWA R (JPN)
8/ 657 8 HAYAKAWA Ren JPN 7(27,27,25,29,27) 1 (28,28,25,25)
CHENG M (CHN)
) 2 (28,26,27,27)
60/ 623 60 SARTORI Guendalina ITA 3(24,26,22,26,23) CHENG M (CHN) GOLD
13/ 654 13 CHENG Ming CHN 7 (26,26,29,23,27) 7 (28,29,28,29)
CHANG HJ (KOR)
3/ 671 3 JOO Hyun Jung KOR 6 (26,27,29,29) JOO HJ (KOR)
27/ 644 27 SEGINA Tatiana RUS 2 (29,25,26,27) 5T.9 (28,29,24,25,27)
CHANG HJ (KOR)
. 6 (30,29,27,27)
71 660 7 JUNG Dasomi KOR 3(27,25,26,27,25) CHANG HJ (KOR) SILVER
2/ 675 2 CHANG Hye Jin KOR 7 (27,26,28,26,27)  67T.10(27,29,30,27,24)
CHENG M (CHN)
HAYAKAWA R (JPN)
6 (29,26,27,28)
BRONZE
HAYAKAWA R (JPN)
JOO HJ (KOR)
2(28,17,27,28)
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 679 1 LEE Tuk Young KOR LEE TY (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
LEE TY (KOR)
7 (28,27,22,29,26)
_Bye_
LEE TY (KOR)
) — 67.10(28,29,27,28,24)
33/ 637 33 DAGBAEVA Miroslava MGL 6 (23,28,29,29) | DAGBAEVAM (MGL)
80/ 604 80 BALDAUFF Laurence AUT 2(24,24,27,24) |5T.7(22,22,29,22,22)
— DEDEN E (NED)
— 3(27,27,26,27,25)
81/ 604 81 DEDEN Esther NED 6 (25,25,27) DEDEN E (NED)
32/ 638 32 MARIN Alicia ESP 0 (21,24,26) 6T.10(29,24,25,21,22) LEE TY (KOR)
. - 3(27,25,26,27,26)
17/ 651 17 LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi IND 6 (27,26,26) LAISHRAM BD (IND)
96/ 586 96 MAHMOODISERESHT Maryam IRI 0(18,21,25) 7 (28,26,26,28)
— LAISHRAM BD (IND)
. — 6 (24,29,27,28)
65/ 620 65 GILBERT Michelle USA 4(20,23,28,26,26) | YANG NH (TPE)
48/ 631 48 YANG Nien-Hsiu TPE 6 (24,27,25,24,28) |1 (24,20,26,21)
— LAISHRAM BD (IND)
. — 57.9(28,23,23,29,25)
49/ 631 49 TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina BLR 6 (25,26,26,28) | TIMOFEYEVAE (BLR)
64/ 621 64 CANETTA GOBBI Marina BRA 2 (24,25,29,26) |4 (23,26,26,21,21)
— HAYASHI Y (JPN)
. — 2 (25,25,23,25)
97/ 580 97 YUSUPOVA Galiya KAZ 0 (26,22,23) HAYASHI Y (JPN)
16/ 651 16 HAYASHI Yuki JPN 6 (27,25,26) 6 (26,25,25,24,24)
9/ 657 9 FOLKARD Naomi GBR 6 (25,25,25) o] FOLKARD N (GBR)
104/ 525 104 SIMONOVA Svetlana AZE 0 (24,24,19) 6 (26,27,30,24,25)
— FOLKARD N (GBR)
. — 57.8(23,27,28,28,25)
57/ 626 57 HUNT Nicky GBR 4(23,21,28,21,25) | YALCINKAYA M (TUR)
56/ 626 56 YALCINKAYA Mine TUR 6 (21,25,23,26,27) | 4 (24,27,26,25,25)
— STEPANOVA | (RUS)
. 4(28,26,24,28,25)
41/ 635 41 OLIVER Amy GBR 4(27,25,18,26,20) | ABDOLKARIMI M (IRI)
72/ 614 72 ABDOLKARIMI Melika IRI 6 (24,26,23,21,21) | 4 (20,26,28,22,24)
— STEPANOVA | (RUS)
) — 677.9(25,27,26,27,28)
89/ 598 89 DIELEN Nathalie SuUl 3(25,28,20,25,25) | STEPANOVA | (RUS)
24/ 645 24 STEPANOVA Inna RUS 7 (25,24,26,26,26) | 6 (29,25,25,23,25) HAYAKAWAR (PN)
. ] 7(27,27,25,29,27)
25/ 645 25 PEROVA Ksenia RUS 6 (22,23,27,25,23) | PEROVA K (RUS)
88/ 600 88 SUCHAT Sunantra MAS 4(23,25,23,20,20) | 0 (26,26,25)
— LOBZHENIDZE Y (GEQ)
) — 5T.6(30,27,29,22,23)
73/ 611 73 BECH Natasja DEN 3(24,25,22,24,23) | LOBZHENIDZE Y (GEOQ)
40/ 635 40 LOBZHENIDZE Yulia GEO 7(25,23,22,26,28) | 6 (27,27,27)
— HAYAKAWA R (JPN)
6 (30,26,24,27,26)
_Bye.
HAYAKAWA R (JPN)
) 6T.10(28,27,27,21,24)
pre-seeded in 1/16th HAYAKAWA R (JPN)
8/ 657 8 HAYAKAWA Ren JPN
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ARCHERY Recurve Women
WORLD CUP
oA 10-15 Jun 2014 Elimination Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 661 5 XU Jing CHN XU J (CHN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
XU J (CHN)
6 (26,28,28,27)
_Bye_
XU J (CHN)
— 1(27,23,24,24)
37/ 635 37 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR 7(22,27,24,27,25) | AKTUNA A (TUR)
76/ 607 76 ESEBUA Kristine GEO 3(27,25,24,22,23) | 67T.9(24,26,27,27,24)
— AKTUNA A (TUR)
— 2 (25,29,23,24)
85/ 602 85 SENYUK Olga AZE 0 (25,24,22) SICHENIKOVA L (UKR)
28/ 642 28 SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR 6 (28,27,29) 57.8(27,27,26,25,24) SARTORI G (ITA)
. ] 3(24,26,22,26,23)
21/ 647 21 JAGER Maja DEN 4(22,25,29,29,24) | PARNAT R (EST)
92/ 593 92 PARNAT Reena EST 6 (24,26,15,23,25) | 7 (26,24,27,30)
— PARNAT R (EST)
) — 5T.9(29,25,24,27,25)
69/ 618 69 BROWN Mackenzie USA 6 (29,26,25) BROWN M (USA)
44/ 633 44 RENDON Ana Maria COL 0 (26,25,23) 1(21,23,27,25)
— SARTORI G (ITA)
) — 7 (27,26,28,27)
53/ 628 53 BAYARDO Gabriela MEX 2 (26,26,26,24) | SARTORI G (ITA)
60/ 623 60 SARTORI Guendalina ITA 6 (24,27,29,27) |6 (26,26,26,27,25)
— SARTORI G (ITA)
. — 67.10(26,27,25,27,22)
101/ 563 101 FAZILOVA Leila AZE 0 (27,20,26) LIN CE (TPE)
12/ 654 12 LIN Chia-En TPE 6 (28,25,28) 4(27,24,26,23,25)
13/ 654 13 CHENG Ming CHN 6 (28,27,29) o] CHENG M (CHN)
100/ 564 100 VASILYAN Nune ARM 0 (20,24,16) 6 (29,28,30)
— CHENG M (CHN)
— 7 (26,27,26,28)
61/ 622 61 DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle BRA 6 (24,27,27,25,25) | DOS SANTOS AM (BRA)
52/ 629 52 MARCHENKO Veronika UKR 4(25,24,27,25,24) |0 (25,26,25)
— CHENG M (CHN)
) — 6 (27,27,28)
45/ 632 45 ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS 3(22,26,26,22,24) | HORO AR (IND)
68/ 618 68 HORO Asha Rani IND 7(23,26,19,25,25) | 7(29,25,27,26,27)
— HORO AR (IND)
) — 1 (26,24,25,25)
93/ 592 93 VAN DIJCK Sjan NED 2(22,25,22,19) | MAJHI L (IND)
20/ 648 20 MAJHI Laximirani IND 6 (28,23,27,24) |3(29,26,25,25,22) CHENG M (CHN)
. 7 (26,26,29,23,27)
29/ 640 29 ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya MGL 6 (29,28,22,25) | ALTANGEREL E (MGL)
84/ 602 84 ALMASHHADANI Rand IRQ 2 (24,25,25,22) |7 (27,29,26,26)
— ALTANGEREL E (MGL)
. — 6 (24,25,26,21,22)
77/ 606 77 GOMEZ Beatriz ESP 0 (23,26,21) LIPIARSKA K (POL)
36/ 636 36 LIPIARSKA Karina POL 6 (27,27,25) 1 (26,27,26,22)
— ALTANGEREL E (MGL)
0 (24,25,27)
_Bye.
FANG Y (CHN)
) 4(23,25,24,27,22)
pre-seeded in 1/16th FANG Y (CHN)
4/ 665 4 FANG Yuting CHN
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WORLD CUP
oA 10-15 Jun 2014 Elimination Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 671 3 JOO Hyun Jung KOR JOO HJ (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
JOO HJ (KOR)
6 (28,26,27,25)
_Bye_
JOO HJ (KOR)
. — 6 (27,24,27,25)
35/ 636 35 GHAPAR Nur Aliya MAS 4 (25,23,25,24,16) | URANTUNGALAG B (MGL)
78/ 606 78 URANTUNGALAG Bishindee MGL 6 (26,22,23,28,25) | 2 (24,24,27,26)
— LE CY (TPE)
) — 2 (30,25,25,24)
83/ 603 83 MYSZOR Wioleta POL 2(21,26,23,22) |LE CY (TPE)
30/ 639 30 LE Chien-Ying TPE 6 (26,24,27,27) |6 (27,28,25,27) 300 HI (KOR)
. —— 6 (26,27,29,29)
19/ 648 19 VALEEVA Natalia ITA 6 (25,27,23,24,27) | VALEEVA N (ITA)
94/ 590 94 AZHAR Farah Amalina MAS 4(22,26,28,27,25) |6 (27,28,27,28)
— VALEEVA N (ITA)
) — 6 (25,26,25,23)
67/ 619 67 UNSAL Begunhan Elif TUR 6 (23,26,29,26,27) | UNSAL BE (TUR)
46/ 632 46 HARDY Jennifer USA 4(25,25,27,27,26) |2 (25,29,26,24)
— VALEEVA N (ITA)
— 2 (14,24,27,24)
51/ 630 51 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 5T7.6(27,25,26,22,22) | ANAGOZ YE (TUR)
62/ 622 62 ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem TUR 67T.10(20,28,23,22,23) | 6T.9(24,27,29,26,23)
— ANAGOZ YE (TUR)
. — 2 (24,23,27,22)
99/ 565 99 KOIKE Miasa JPN 0 (14,20,24) Ql'Y (CHN)
14/ 653 14 QI Yuhong CHN 6 (27,26,28) 57.8(28,27,27,27,20)
11/ 655 11 WINTER Karina GER 4 (24,26,28,24,2? MIRZAEI F (IRI)
102/ 551 102 MIRZAEI Farideh IRI 6 (24,29,24,26,26) | 2 (25,22,25,16)
— BANCILA S (ROU)
) — 4(27,25,24,28,19)
59/ 623 59 BANCILA Simona ROU 7(27,25,27,26,26) | BANCILA S (ROU)
54/ 628 54 ZURANSKA Adriana POL 3(24,24,27,26,26) | 6 (26,24,24,22)
— UNRUH L (GER)
— 4(25,25,27,26,23)
43/ 633 43 VAIDWAN Madhu IND 4(22,28,24,25,27) | MANDIA C (ITA)
70/ 615 70 MANDIA Claudia ITA 6 (27,26,28,25,27) | 2 (26,25,24,22)
— UNRUH L (GER)
. — 6 (22,27,25,23,27)
91/ 595 91 LECOINTRE Laurie FRA 2(27,22,22,24) | UNRUH L (GER)
22/ 647 22 UNRUH Lisa GER 6 (22,27,24,25) |6 (24,26,26,28) SEGINA T (RUS)
. — 2 (29,25,26,27)
27/ 644 27 SEGINA Tatiana RUS 6 (25,26,27,23,25) | SEGINA T (RUS)
86/ 601 86 LIONETTI Pia ITA 4(27,24,27,23,23) | 6(28,29,27,27,25)
— SEGINA T (RUS)
. — 677.9(27,26,22,26,24)
75/ 608 75 TUKEBAEVA Farida KAZ 57.2(16,27,19,27,26) | PAVLOVA A (UKR)
38/ 635 38 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR 67.7(27,24,26,25,26) | 4 (24,26,29,28,24)
— SEGINA T (RUS)
6 (25,25,27,27,23)
_Bye.
ROMAN A (MEX)
. 5T.7(25,26,28,24,25)
pre-seeded in 1/16th ROMAN A (MEX)
6/ 661 6 ROMAN Aida MEX
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 660 7 JUNG Dasomi KOR JUNG D (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
JUNG D (KOR)
6 (23,28,27,26)
_Bye_
JUNG D (KOR)
) — 7 (28,28,27,28,27)
39/ 635 39 LESNIAK Natalia POL 57.4(27,28,26,24,22) | YAVORSKA K (UKR)
74/ 609 74 YAVORSKA Kateryna UKR 67T.10(25,28,25,27,26) | 7 (28,29,27,25)
— YAVORSKA K (UKR)
. — 2 (24,25,23,25)
87/ 600 87 DER KINDEREN Annemarie  NED 2(18,26,20,13) | AVITIA M (MEX)
26/ 644 26 AVITIA Mariana MEX 6 (26,25,29,29) |1 (28,28,25,20) JUNG D (KOR)
_ 3(27,25,26,27,25)
23/ 645 23 TOLKACH Alena BLR 6 (24,28,26) TOLKACH A (BLR)
90/ 598 90 ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa MAS 0(22,16,23) 4 (25,25,28,24,22)
— KAWANAKA K (JPN)
. — 6 (28,27,27,27)
71 614 71 LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN 3(24,26,22,29,21) | KAWANAKAK (JPN)
42/ 634 42 KAWANAKA Kaori JPN 7(27,26,25,27,26) | 6 (28,23,24,27,26)
— KAWANAKA K (JPN)
. ] 3(23,26,27,29,26)
55/ 626 55 SANCHEZ Natalia COL 6 (23,24,27,29) | SANCHEZ N (COL)
58/ 624 58 LORIG Khatuna USA 2 (26,23,24,25) |6 (28,27,22,25)
— SANCHEZ N (COL)
— 2 (23,27,27,24)
103/ 527 103 STANIECZEK Anna NOR 3(25,28,21,19,21) | SAIDIYEVA L (KAZ)
10/ 656 10 SAIDIYEVA Luyiza KAZ 7(25,27,26,26,25) | 2 (27,25,28,23)
15/ 653 15 RICHTER Elena GER 7 (26,28,26,2? RICHTER E (GER)
98/ 578 98 LUIK Siret EST 1(26,24,24,25) |6 (28,26,27)
— RICHTER E (GER)
. — 2(23,27,28,24)
63/ 621 63 ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene ESP 0 (23,24,25) YUAN SC (TPE)
50/ 631 50 YUAN Shu Chi TPE 6 (27,27,26) 0 (26,24,26)
— SEPULVEDA MA (COL)
— 0 (23,22,25)
47/ 631 47 MIRCA Alexandra MDA 4 (24,23,30,25,25) | SEPULVEDA MA (COL)
66/ 620 66 SEPULVEDA Maira Alejandra COL 6 (19,24,27,26,26) | 6 (26,28,26,26,26)
— SEPULVEDA MA (COL)
— 6 (27,28,22,28)
95/ 588 95 NURMSALU Laura EST 7(25,23,23,28,27) | NURMSALU L (EST)
18/ 648 18 VALENCIA Alejandra MEX 3(25,22,27,27,26) |4 (27,25,27,22,22) CHANG HJ (KOR)
) — 7 (27,26,28,26,27)
31/ 639 31 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 677.9(24,26,24,26,24) | HADN TSCHALOVAV (GER)
82/ 604 82 DIASAMIDZE Asmat GEO 57.6(26,26,21,28,17) | 6 (23,26,23,27,23)
— HAIDN TSCHALOVA V (GER)
— 4 (26,26,26,26,24)
79/ 605 79 BRAUN Jeanetta GBR 6 (22,27,26,26) | BRAUN J (GBR)
34/ 636 34 MARUSAVA Hanna BLR 2(28,24,23,23) |4(22,21,27,28,22)
— CHANG HJ (KOR)
6 (27,23,27)
_Bye.
CHANG HJ (KOR)
. 6 (25,28,27,24,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th CHANG HJ (KOR)
2/ 675 2 CHANG Hye Jin KOR
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10-15 Jun 2014

Compound Men

Final Round

Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 3

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Match: 150/10 WILDE Reo USA Swansea 2011-06-26
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 707 1 ELZINGA Peter NED 137 CHOI YH (KOR)
9/ 700 9 CHOI Yong Hee KOR 139 144 T.10*
CHOI YH (KOR)
. 145
12/ 697 12 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA 143 SCHLOESSER M (NED) GOLD
4/ 705 4 SCHLOESSER Mike NED 146 144 T.10
CHOI YH (KOR)
35/ 690 35 HANSEN Stephan DEN 140 PAGNI S (ITA)
11/ 698 11 PAGNI Sergio ITA 142 139
CHAUHAN R (IND)
. 141
23/ 693 23 CHAUHAN Rajat IND 143 CHAUHAN R (IND) SILVER
2/ 706 2 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 139 143
CHAUHAN R (IND)
SCHLOESSER M (NED)
147
BRONZE
SCHLOESSER M (NED)
PAGNI S (ITA)
142
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ARCHERY Compound Men
WORLD CUP
oma. 10-15 Jun 2014 Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Match: 150/10 WILDE Reo USA Swansea 2011-06-26
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 707 1 ELZINGA Peter NED ELZINGA P (NED)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
ELZINGA P (NED)
143
_Bye_
ELZINGA P (NED)
— 142
33/ 690 33 HAEFELFINGER Roman SuUl 138 HAEFELFINGER R (SUI)
80/ 671 80 SIDI NETO Vitor BRA 133 140T.9
— CARDONA CA (COL)
— 140
81/ 671 81 LUNDIN Morgan SWE 138 CARDONA CA (COL)
32/ 691 32 CARDONA Camilo Andres COoL 142 140 T.10
— ELZINGA P (NED)
. — 137
17/ 696 17 DEATON Bridger USA 147 DEATON B (USA)
96/ 616 96 FAYYADH Abdullah IRQ 113 141
— DEATON B (USA)
— 143
65/ 682 65 RORIZ JR. Marcelo BRA 145 RORIZ JR. M (BRA)
48/ 686 48 GHEYDI Majid IRI 142 140
— PAGNONI F (ITA)
) — 137
49/ 686 49 PAGNONI Federico ITA 139 PAGNONI F (ITA)
64/ 682 64 SITAR Dejan SLO 133 144
— PAGNONI F (ITA)
144
-Bye- BLEYENDAAL R (NED)
16/ 696 16 BLEYENDAAL Ruben NED 141
9/ 700 9 CHOI Yong Hee KOR CHOI YH (KOR)
-Bye- 140
CHOI YH (KOR)
) — 145
57/ 684 57 MARAIS Francois NAM 138 MESQUITA MARTINID (BRA)
56/ 684 56 MESQUITA MARTINI Daniel BRA 139 138
— CHOI YH (KOR)
) ) — 143
41/ 689 41 DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA 138 DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
72/ 678 72 TURUNIN Petro UKR 134 139
— CAGIRAN E (TUR)
— 140
89/ 658 89 FRANK Karl AUT 132 CAGIRAN E (TUR)
24/ 693 24 CAGIRAN Evren TUR 137 140
— CHOI YH (KOR)
) — 139
25/ 693 25 DAMSBO Martin DEN 142 DAMSBO M (DEN)
88/ 660 88 KARABAYEV Akbarali KAZ 139 143
— RAVENSCROFT A (GBR)
. - 144
73/ 677 73 REITMEIER Filip CZE 131 RAVENSCROFT A (GBR)
40/ 689 40 RAVENSCROFT Adam GBR 140 144
— HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
139
_Bye.
HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
) 145
pre-seeded in 1/16th HERNANDEZ R (ESA)

8/ 700 8 HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA
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RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Match: 150/10 WILDE Reo USA Swansea 2011-06-26
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 701 5 CARDOSO Mario MEX CARDOSO M (MEX)

pre-seeded in 1/16th

CARDOSO M (MEX)

141
_Bye_
CARDOSO M (MEX)
— 136
37/ 690 37 BRICE Scott AUS 140 WILSON D (IRL)
76/ 674 76 WILSON Darrel IRL 141 139
— WILSON D (IRL)
— 138
85/ 664 85 SHKHAN Waleed Hameed IRQ 137 GONZALEZ R (MEX)
28/ 692 28 GONZALEZ Rodolfo MEX 140 136 PEINEAU S (FRA)
. I 143
21/ 694 21 TRILLUS Dietmar CAN 143 TRILLUS D (CAN)
92/ 646 92 USCHOUNIG Daniel Sebastian AUT 127 145
— TRILLUS D (CAN)
) — 142
69/ 681 69 FIERRO Julio MEX 141 SOIZHINOV Z (RUS)
44/ 687 44 SOIZHINOV Zorigto RUS 144 141
— PEINEAU S (FRA)
) — 139
53/ 685 53 HASLESTAD Marius Kramer NOR 136 LAUBE M (GER)
60/ 683 60 LAUBE Marcus GER 144 142
— PEINEAU S (FRA)
143
-Bye- PEINEAU S (FRA)
12/ 697 12 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA 143
13/ 697 13 KALASHNIKOV Viktor RUS KALASHNIKOV V (RUS)
-Bye- 145
KALASHNIKOV V (RUS)
o — 144
61/ 683 61 HOFER Patrizio Sul 139 HOFER P (SUI)
52/ 685 52 WILLETT JR. Rodger USA 134 140
— ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
— 142
45/ 687 45 HAUGSETH Mads NOR 144 HAUGSETH M (NOR)
68/ 681 68 MATZNER Michael AUT 140 139
— ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
) ) — 145
93/ 644 93 ALBAQAMI Muidh Rajah H KSA 136 ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
20/ 694 20 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR 138 145 SCHLOESSER I (NED)
_ 146
29/ 692 29 YANG Youngho KOR 142 YANG Y (KOR)
84/ 665 84 ABDUL AZIZ Alrodhan KSA 136 146
— YANG Y (KOR)
— 142
77/ 674 77 KUMAR Sandeep IND 134 VONIC Z (CRO)
36/ 690 36 VONIC Zoran CRO 143 141
— SCHLOESSER M (NED)
143
_Bye.
SCHLOESSER M (NED)

pre-seeded in 1/16th
4/ 705 4 SCHLOESSER Mike

144

SCHLOESSER M (NED)
NED
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world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Match: 150/10 WILDE Reo USA Swansea 2011-06-26
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 705 3 WILDE Reo USA WILDE R (USA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
WILDE R (USA)
143
_Bye_
HANSEN S (DEN)
145
35/ 690 35 HANSEN Stephan DEN 140 HANSEN S (DEN)
78/ 673 78 BERNHUBER Gerald AUT 131 145
HANSEN S (DEN)
144
83/ 666 83 WILSON Stuart IRL 136 ROUSSEAU S (CAN)
30/ 692 30 ROUSSEAU Simon CAN 137 143
HANSEN S (DEN)
. . 140
19/ 694 19 KUNG Lin-Hsiang TPE 143 KUNG LH (TPE)
94/ 643 94 ALDERBI TURKI Mohammed S KSA 131 140
LAURSEN P (DEN)
. 138
67/ 682 67 LAURSEN Patrick DEN 139 LAURSEN P (DEN)
46/ 687 46 KIM Jongho KOR 136 146
SINGH KP (IND)
) 143
51/ 686 51 CHEN Po-Kai TPE 134 SINGH KP (IND)
62/ 683 62 SINGH Kawal Preet IND 143 147
SINGH KP (IND)
139
-Bye- EBADI E (IRI)
14/ 697 14 EBADI Esmaeil IRI 144
11/ 698 11 PAGNI Sergio ITA PAGNI S (ITA)
_Bye_ 144
PAGNI S (ITA)
. 144
59/ 684 59 WANG Chih Hao TPE 138 TSYDENOV S (RUS)
54/ 685 54 TSYDENOV Sogto RUS 142 137
PAGNI S (ITA)
. 146
43/ 688 43 MARTINEZ GARRIDO Sergio ESP 138 NEL L (NAM)
70/ 679 70 NEL Louw NAM 146 138
BLAZQUEZ A (ESP)
141
91/ 647 91 PAGE Lesley NAM 130 BLAZQUEZ A (ESP)
22/ 693 22 BLAZQUEZ Alberto ESP 140 147
PAGNI S (ITA)
142
27/ 692 27 TIMMS Robert AUS 144 TIMMS R (AUS)
86/ 662 86 SULAIMANI Mosab KSA 135 145
TIMMS R (AUS)
141
75/ 674 75 RUDD Mark GBR 137 ALVARADO G (MEX)
38/ 689 38 ALVARADO Gerardo MEX 141 141
MIN L (KOR)
141
_Bye.
MIN L (KOR)
) 145
pre-seeded in 1/16th MIN L (KOR)
6/ 701 6 MIN Lihong KOR
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RESULT BRACKETS
World Record Match: 150/10 WILDE Reo USA Swansea 2011-06-26
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
71 701 7 DRAGONI Luigi ITA DRAGONI L (ITA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
DRAGONI L (ITA)
144 T.10
_Bye_
MAZZI S (ITA)
— 143
39/ 689 39 DAMBAEV Alexander RUS 139 DAMBAEV A (RUS)
74/ 676 74 TJENTLAND Oddmund NOR 126 143
— MAZZI S (ITA)
— 144 T.10*
87/ 660 87 AL DAGHMAN Eshaaq IRQ 136 MAZZI S (ITA)
26/ 692 26 MAZZ| Stefano ITA 137 145
— CHAUHAN R (IND)
. I 143
23/ 693 23 CHAUHAN Rajat IND 144 CHAUHAN R (IND)
90/ 649 90 VAN LOENHOUT Jon Paul AUS 136 143
— CHAUHAN R (IND)
) — 141
71/ 679 71 TAHERI Omid IRI 140 KAZEMPOUR A (IR)
42/ 688 42 KAZEMPOUR Amir IRI 141 137
— CHAUHAN R (IND)
— 144
55/ 685 55 RUBBEN Guillaume FRA 133 AAMAAS N (NOR)
58/ 684 58 AAMAAS Njaal NOR 140 143
— AAMAAS N (NOR)
138
-Bye- DOS SANTOS R (BRA)
10/ 700 10 DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 142
15/ 697 15 VERMA Abhishek IND VERMA A (IND)
_Bye_ 146
VERMA A (IND)
— 139
63/ 683 63 KLINGNER Lars GER 137 BUSBY D (GBR)
50/ 686 50 BUSBY Duncan GBR 145 145
— BACAK A (TUR)
) — 142T.9
47/ 687 47 BURRI Kevin SuUl 137 T.10* BURRI K (SUI)
66/ 682 66 RAUPACH Christian GER 137 T.10 140
— BACAK A (TUR)
: — 144
95/ 630 95 VOLZHANIN Sergei CAN 127 BACAK A (TUR)
18/ 695 18 BACAK Ahmet TUR 140 143
— GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
) ] 139
31/ 691 31 CAUWE Michael BEL 138 CAUWE M (BEL)
82/ 671 82 KIM Andrey KAZ 134 143
— CAUWE M (BEL)
— 135
79/ 672 79 VAN STADEN Ruan NAM 144 T.9 MUNOZ D (COL)
34/ 690 34 MUNOZ Daniel COL 144 T.9* 140
— GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
142 T.10
_Bye.
GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
) 148
pre-seeded in 1/16th GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
2/ 706 2 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA
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WORLD CUP
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Antalya (TUR)

10-15 Jun 2014

Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 3

Compound Women

Final Round

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Match: 150/10 LOPEZ Sara COL Medellin 2013-07-18
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
33/ 672 33 MEISSNER Janine GER 139 MEISSNER J (GER)
8/ 686 8 LOGINOVA Albina RUS 134 132
ALMASHHADANI F (IRQ)
) 136
37/ 669 37 USQUIANO Alejandra COoL 131 ALMASHHADANI F (IRQ) GOLD
45/ 666 45 ALMASHHADANI Fatimah IRQ 134 135
AVDEEVA N (RUS)
14/ 683 14 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS 139 AVDEEVA N (RUS)
27/ 674 27 BUDEN lIvana CRO 135 144
AVDEEVA N (RUS)
) 139
26/ 676 26 OCHOA Linda MEX 136 BOSTAN Y (TUR) SILVER
31/ 673 31 BOSTAN Yesim TUR 138 139

MEISSNER J (GER)

ALMASHHADANI F (IRQ)

138

BOSTAN Y (TUR)

BRONZE
MEISSNER J (GER)

131
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“‘= Antalya (TUR) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 3
&)
ARICIHIE RY Compound Women

Antalya

10-15 Jun 2014 Elimination Round

world archery

10 - 15 June 2014

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Match: 150/10 LOPEZ Sara COL Medellin 2013-07-18
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 698 1 JONES Erika USA JONES E (USA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
JONES E (USA)
138
_Bye_
MEISSNER J (GER)
. 140
33/ 672 33 MEISSNER Janine GER MEISSNER J (GER)
-Bye- 136
MEISSNER J (GER)
140
-Bye- PRIEELS S (BEL)
32/ 673 32 PRIEELS Sarah BEL 129
MEISSNER J (GER)
139
17/ 680 17 SARLAK Shabnam IRI SARLAK S (IRI)
-Bye- 141
COSKUN EC (TUR)
134
-Bye- COSKUN EC (TUR)
48/ 663 48 COSKUN Ecem Cansu TUR 148
COSKUN EC (TUR)
132
49/ 663 49 GALES Andrea GBR 134 GALES A (GBR)
64/ 613 64 RISBEK Raygul KAZ 131 137 T.10*
GALES A (GBR)
132
-Bye- COLIN C (USA)
16/ 681 16 COLIN Christie USA 137 T.10
9/ 685 9 KIM Yun Hee KOR KIM YH (KOR)
-Bye- 140
KIM YH (KOR)
141
57/ 656 57 SHEPOTKO Svetlana KAZ 121 RANJBAR M (IRI)
56/ 656 56 RANJBAR Maryam IRI 132 135
BINGHAM R (GBR)
129
41/ 667 41 CUESTA Irene ESP CUESTA | (ESP)
-Bye- 137
BINGHAM R (GBR)
142
-Bye- BINGHAM R (GBR)
24/ 676 24 BINGHAM Rikki GBR 140
LOGINOVA A (RUS)
. 134
25/ 676 25 D AGOSTINO Katia ITA D AGOSTINO K (ITA)
-Bye- 143
D AGOSTINO K (ITA)
141
-Bye- LAWTHER M (IRL)
40/ 668 40 LAWTHER Melanie IRL 136
LOGINOVA A (RUS)
143
_Bye.
LOGINOVA A (RUS)
. 145
pre-seeded in 1/16th LOGINOVA A (RUS)
8/ 686 8 LOGINOVA Albina RUS
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Antalya (TUR)

10-15 Jun 2014

Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 3

Compound Women

Elimination Round

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Match: 150/10 LOPEZ Sara COL Medellin 2013-07-18
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 688 5 VAN CASPEL Inge NED VAN CASPEL | (NED)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
VAN CASPEL | (NED)
136
_Bye_
USQUIANO A (COL)
. 134
37/ 669 37 USQUIANO Alejandra COoL USQUIANO A (COL)
-Bye- 135
USQUIANO A (COL)
143
-Bye- SHAFIELAVIJEH A (IRI)
28/ 674 28 SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh IRI 118
USQUIANO A (COL)
. 131
21/ 677 21 SAUTER Sabine GER SAUTER S (GER)
-Bye- 135
LONGO L (ITA)
137T.9
-Bye- LONGO L (ITA)
44/ 666 44 LONGO Laura ITA 143
LONGO L (ITA)
- 132
53/ 659 53 WESTMAN Christie-Lee GBR 128 WESTMAN CL (GBR)
60/ 645 60 POLONSKAYA Viktoriya KAZ 127 137
WESTMAN CL (GBR)
137 T.7
-Bye- WEN NM (TPE)
12/ 684 12 WEN Ning-Meng TPE 134
13/ 683 13 VAN NATTA Jamie USA VAN NATTA J (USA)
-Bye- 139 T.10*
VAN NATTA J (USA)
. 138
61/ 642 61 WATSON Diane USA 129 ACQUESTAN (BRA)
52/ 660 52 ACQUESTA Nely BRA 130 139 T.10
ALMASHHADANI F (IRQ)
. 141
45/ 666 45 ALMASHHADANI Fatimah IRQ ALMASHHADANI F (IRQ)
-Bye- 140
ALMASHHADANI F (IRQ)
142
-Bye- MARCEN M (COL)
20/ 678 20 MARCEN Maja COoL 135
ALMASHHADANI F (IRQ)
. 134
29/ 674 29 CHEN LiJu TPE CHEN LJ (TPE)
-Bye- 141
CHEN LJ (TPE)
141
-Bye- COUWENBERG M (NED)
36/ 670 36 COUWENBERG Martine NED 137
LOPEZ S (COL)
135
_Bye.
LOPEZ S (COL)
142
pre-seeded in 1/16th LOPEZ S (COL)
4/ 688 4 LOPEZ Sara COL
AR_C75A Report Created: 01 Jul 2014 15:38 @ UTC Page 36/71



“‘= Antalya (TUR) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 3

ARCHERY Compound Women
WORLD CUP
oma. 10-15 Jun 2014 Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Match: 150/10 LOPEZ Sara COL Medellin 2013-07-18
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 690 3 DODEMONT Sophie FRA DODEMONT S (FRA)

pre-seeded in 1/16th
DODEMONT S (FRA)

137
_Bye_
TONIOLI M (ITA)
139
35/ 670 35 YOUN So Jung KOR YOUN SJ (KOR)
-Bye- 141
TONIOLI M (ITA)
138
-Bye- TONIOLI M (ITA)
30/ 674 30 TONIOLI Marcella ITA 142 AVDEEVA N (RUS)
139
19/ 679 19 HUANG I-Jou TPE HUANG 1J (TPE)
-Bye- 142
HUANG 1J (TPE)
142 T.10
-Bye- O SULLIVAN L (GBR)
46/ 665 46 O SULLIVAN Lucy GBR 131
AVDEEVA N (RUS)
o 142
51/ 661 51 SAUTER Patricia GER 131 SAUTER P (GER)
62/ 638 62 1ZBASSAROVA Bibigul KAZ 124 135
AVDEEVA N (RUS)
142 T.10*
-Bye- AVDEEVA N (RUS)
14/ 683 14 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS 142
11/ 684 11 CHOI Bomin KOR CHOI B (KOR)
-Bye- 138 T.10
ANUTARAPORN S (THA)
) 129
59/ 656 59 FEVANG MARZOUK Laila NOR 134 ANUTARAPORN S (THA)
54/ 658 54 ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn THA 136 138 T.10* SHENDE PS (IND)
) 132
43/ 667 43 PAONAM Lily Chanu IND PAONAM LC (IND)
-Bye- 136 T.8
SHENDE PS (IND)
141
-Bye- SHENDE PS (IND)
22/ 677 22 SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir IND 136 T.10 BUDEN | (CRO)
135
27/ 674 27 BUDEN lIvana CRO BUDEN | (CRO)
-Bye- 139 T.9*
BUDEN | (CRO)
142
-Bye- MADRID A (MEX)
38/ 669 38 MADRID Alexis MEX 139T.9 BUDEN | (CRO)
133
_Bye.
SEOK JH (KOR)
) 137
pre-seeded in 1/16th SEOK JH (KOR)

6/ 688 6 SEOK Ji Hyun KOR
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“‘= Antalya (TUR) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 3

ARCHERY Compound Women
WORLD CUP
oma. 10-15 Jun 2014 Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Match: 150/10 LOPEZ Sara COL Medellin 2013-07-18
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 688 7 ABEDI Mino IRI ABEDI M (IRI)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
ABEDI M (IRI)
139
_Bye_
OCHOA L (MEX)
) 138
39/ 668 39 SOEMOD Camilla DEN SOEMOD C (DEN)
-Bye- 140
OCHOA L (MEX)
144
-Bye- OCHOA L (MEX)
26/ 676 26 OCHOA Linda MEX 141
OCHOA L (MEX)
) 136
23/ 676 23 MARKOVIC Irina NED MARKOVIC | (NED)
-Bye- 136
MARKOVIC | (NED)
137
-Bye- DE MATOS L (FRA)
42/ 667 42 DE MATOS Laure FRA 128
CERNE T (SLO)
. 136
55/ 657 55 KOCAMAN Gizem TUR 139 KOCAMAN G (TUR)
58/ 656 58 - Supriya IND 137 137
CERNE T (SLO)
140
-Bye- CERNE T (SLO)
10/ 685 10 CERNE Toja SLO 139
15/ 681 15 MERINO Brenda MEX MERINO B (MEX)
-Bye- 133
RODRIGUES DE MORAES M (BRA)
) ) 123
63/ 624 63 SHIMIZU Elizabeth Harumi BRA 111 RODRIGUES DE MORAES M (BRA)
50/ 662 50 RODRIGUES DE MORAES Marina BRA 121 144
RODRIGUEZ KS (MEX)
) 133
47/ 664 47 DEB Trisha IND DEB T (IND)
-Bye- 138
RODRIGUEZ KS (MEX)
136
-Bye- RODRIGUEZ KS (MEX)
18/ 680 18 RODRIGUEZ Katya Sofia MEX 140
BOSTAN Y (TUR)
. 138
31/ 673 31 BOSTAN Yesim TUR BOSTAN Y (TUR)
-Bye- 139
BOSTAN Y (TUR)
140
-Bye- ANASTASIO A (ITA)
34/ 670 34 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA 134
BOSTAN Y (TUR)
137
_Bye.
CHERKASHNEVA S (RUS)
) 137
pre-seeded in 1/16th CHERKASHNEVA S (RUS)

2/ 691 2 CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana  RUS
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"‘= Antalya (TUR) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 3 '

ARCHERY Recurve Men “
WORLD CUP ‘

womomems 10-15 Jun 2014 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 72 Arrows

‘World Record Total: 699 IM Dong-Hyun KOR London 2012-07-27‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

1 043A KIM Woojin KOR 344 |2 343 |2 41 15 687

2 042A KU Bonchan KOR 346 /1 337 /6 41 13 683

3 038C FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN 339 /6 340 /4 35 10 679

4 058B TALUKDAR Jayanta IND 334 /18 343 /1 37 19 677

5 042B KAHLLUND Florian GER 340 /5 336 /8 35 12 676

6 044A OH Jin Hyek KOR 341 /4 334 /17 37 8 675

7 034B WANG Gang CHN 337 /7 336 /8 32 9 673

8 059A NESPOLI Mauro ITA 335 /12 337 /5 35 9 672 SO T.9*

9 032C CHEN Hsin-Fu TPE 342 /3 330 /30 34 15 672 SO T.7

10 053C VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED 331 /35 341 /3 29 8 672 SO T.9

11 037C KIKUCHI Hideki JPN 334 /18 337 /7 30 11 671

12 041A LEE Seungyun KOR 335 /13 336 /8 30 9 671

13 032A TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair RUS 333 /20 336 /8 35 10 669

14 051B KAMINSKI Jake USA 334 /17 335 /14 32 14 669

15 049D VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 333 /22 336 /8 31 6 669

16 051C VAN DER VEN Rick NED 336 /8 331 [27 27 5 667

17 031C KUO Cheng-Wei TPE 331 /30 335 /15 31 11 666

18 059C JANTSAN Gantugs MGL 331 /29 335 /16 31 6 666

19 034A MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS 335 /14 331 /25 30 6 666

20 034C NESTENG Baard NOR 334 /16 331 /26 31 12 665

21 036B GU Xuesong CHN 336 /8 329 /32 31 5 665

22 048D PLIHON Pierre FRA 330 /37 334 /18 31 8 664

23 048C C.L. DALMEIDA Marcus Vinicius BRA 331 /34 333 22 28 9 664

24 032B DEMIRAL Cevdet TUR 333 /25 330 /31 22 6 663

25 030C WANG Hou-Chieh TPE 330 /40 332 /23 27 9 662

26 058A FRANGILLI Michele ITA 333 /21 328 139 27 5 661

27 031A TSYBZHITOV Bolot RUS 327 /50 334 /19 26 7 661

28 049B ELLISON Brady USA 325 /61 336 /8 24 7 661

29 039D PRILEPOV Anton BLR 334 /15 326 /44 30 7 660

30 055D HENCKELS Jeff LUX 329 /43 331 /27 26 8 660

31 050A GODFREY Larry GBR 335 /11 323 /66 28 10 658

32 059D TORRES Diego COL 331 /32 327 /42 26 9 658

33 040A MARCHENKO Dmytro UKR 333 /24 325 /53 24 2 658

34 056B MUSSAYEV Sanzhar KAZ 330 /41 328 37 23 7 658

35 040B NOWAK Piotr POL 336 /8 321 /79 27 13 657

36 045D OLARU Dan MDA 330 /39 327 /41 25 8 657

37 047A SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 331 /28 326 /46 24 11 657

38 053B GANKIN Denis KAZ 329 /46 328 /33 24 8 657

39 050B FANCHIN Joe USA 332 /27 324 /60 28 13 656

40 029C CHANG Wei-Hsiang TPE 328 /48 328 35 27 11 656

41 038A RUBAN Viktor UKR 331 /33 325 /55 25 7 656

42 033B DAl Xiaoxiang CHN 331 /36 325 /57 20 4 656

43 052B CUSICK Jeremiah USA 332 /26 323 /69 26 10 655

44 060A MANDIA Massimiliano ITA 321 /74 334 120 25 7 655

45 052A HARDING George GBR 323 /69 332 /24 24 4 655

46 057B BORO Sanjay IND 333 /23 322 /74 23 8 655

47 059B DAS Atanu IND 330 /38 325 /59 19 6 655

48 057A GALIAZZO Marco ITA 324 /63 330 /29 26 10 654

49 047D KOENIG Thomas FRA 330 /42 324 65 20 6 654

50 039C ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP 328 /47 325 /50 28 7 653

51 031B BOZLAR Fatih TUR 329 /44 324 [62 27 7 653

52 044B SCHMITZ Carlo GER 319 /84 334 J21 22 3 653

53 040D LIAHUSHEYV Alexander BLR 326 /59 327 /40 21 4 653

54 036A KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS 326 /53 326 /47 19 5 652

55 045A TAPIA Luis MEX 329 /45 322 70 27 6 651 CT

56 061C PACHECO Daniel COL 326 /54 325 /48 27 6 651 CT

57 060B MARANDI Bulbul IND 326 /56 325 /51 23 8 651

58 038D MARUSAU Mikalai BLR 326 /57 325 /53 21 5 651

59 035A BAKRI Atiq Bazil MAS 326 /52 325 /58 20 10 651

60 050C REZENDE XAVIER Daniel BRA 328 /49 322 11 25 9 650

61 055B GANKIN Artyom KAZ 327 /51 323 /67 22 11 650

62 035B XING Yu CHN 321 /73 328 /34 29 6 649

63 041C RODRIGUEZ Juan |. ESP 331 /30 318 /85 25 8 649

64 029B YILMAZ Yagiz TUR 324 /65 325 /49 22 9 649

65 058C GAN ERDENE Gombodorj MGL 324 /64 324 61 25 10 648

66 053D RUFER Thomas Sul 321 [75 327 /43 19 4 648
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Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 3
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world archery

RESULTS After 72 Arrows
‘World Record Total: 699 IM Dong-Hyun KOR London 2012-07-27‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
67 036C SATO Hirokuni JPN 320 /79 328 /37 18 4 648
68 054D KLEIN Pit LUX 322 /72 325 55 20 8 647
69 045C MARCU Razvan ROU 325 /62 322 77 18 4 647
70 056C HABJAN MALAVASIC Den SLO 323 /67 322 [73 25 4 645
71 041B RIEGER Cedric GER 326 /54 319 /83 22 7 645
72 030A BAZARZHAPOV Galsan RUS 317 /87 328 /36 19 1 645
73 039B NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL 326 /58 318 /86 18 4 644
74 054C KOMOCAR Jaka SLO 317 /87 326 /45 17 3 643
75 052D FABER Adrian Sul 323 /68 318 /88 18 9 641
76 049A MORGAN Ashe GBR 319 /80 321 /78 23 12 640
77 037B SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL 316 /90 324 /63 20 7 640
78 047B SENYUK Taras AZE 317 /86 323 /68 19 10 640
79 048A VIVAS ALCALA Pedro MEX 323 /70 317 /91 18 6 640
80 060C PILA Andres COL 319 /85 320 /80 19 6 639
81 043B WEISS Christian GER 315 /92 324 /64 15 6 639
82 038B MARZEC Pawel POL 325 /60 313 /103 20 7 638
83 058D SKALBERG Andreas SWE 322 /71 316 /94 18 7 638
84 052C DE BAKKER Mick NED 320 /78 318 /87 17 5 638
85 029A MAKHNENKO Artem RUS 324 /66 314 /98 9 4 638
86 039A LADIKOV Anton UKR 320 /76 317 /92 19 8 637
87 055A PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO 319 /82 318 /89 16 6 637
88 057D REPAS Domingos POR 314 /93 322 72 22 10 636
89 051D RAMAEKERS Robin BEL 314 /94 322 76 18 5 636
90 049C EMILIO Fabio C. BRA 319 /81 316 /93 24 10 635
91 061B WEISS Johan DEN 313 /95 322 75 18 7 635
92 057C DOLGORSUREN Baasanjav MGL 320 /77 314 /100 19 4 634
93 051A JUDD Michael GBR 308 /104 325 /52 20 3 633
94 053A MOSESHVILI Jaba GEO 311 /101 320 /82 13 2 631
95 033D KHALAJ Emad IRI 316 /89 314 /96 21 6 630
96 040C PIFARRE Miguel Angel ESP 316 /91 312 /10 15 7 628
97 056D |IRRASCH Dominik AUT 313 /95 314 /97 18 7 627
98 046C CIORNEI Daniel ROU 319 /83 308 /108 15 3 627
99 054A SHUSHADZE Mamuka GEO 312 /97 314 /01 17 5 626
100 046A GONZALEZ Ivan MEX 310 /102 313 /104 14 5 623
101 033A ROSLI Muhamad Fareez MAS 307 /106 315 /95 17 4 622
102 033C HAGEN Paul Andre NOR 302 /113 320 /81 16 3 622
103 061A GRISCHKE Marvin LIE 303 /112 317 /90 18 5 620
104 032D PAKZAD Behzad IRI 301 /116 319 /84 14 5 620
105 043D JASSIM Mohammed Mahmood IRQ 308 /104 311 /106 16 6 619
106 054B SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ 305 /109 313 /102 15 4 618
107 055C RIJAVEC Jan SLO 311 /98 305 /113 20 4 616
108 056A KADIDZE Tariel GEO 310 /103 306 /112 16 2 616
109 031D SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil ARM 301 N15 314 /99 14 3 615
110 046B VENGEROV Roman AZE 306 /107 307 /109 19 4 613
111 029D HAZARUMYAN Gevorg ARM 306 /108 307 /1l 7 0 613
112 030B GAZOZ Mete TUR 304 /110 307 /110 13 4 611
113 044D BULIGA Artur MDA 294 /122 309 /107 14 4 603
114 046D LACUTCO Oleg MDA 299 /118 304 /114 11 0 603
115 045B KOPNIN Aleksey AZE 301 M4 301 N1 14 2 602
116 047C HABIAN Viorel ROU 297 /120 303 /115 11 5 600
117 037A MARCHENKO Yevhen UKR 311 /100 287 /120 14 2 598
118 048B GAHRAMANOV Zaur AZE 296 /121 301 /116 14 6 597
119 035C FURNES Christoffer NOR 303 /111 293 /119 13 3 596
120 034D RAZAVIMASHOUF Sasan IRI 298 119 298 /118 12 3 596
121 042D SALMAN Ali Muhi IRQ 299 N1 287 N2 10 2 586
122 041D AL-HAMADANI Ali Adnan Mohammed IRQ 289 /123 284 123 8 1 573
123 050D DECKERS Michael BEL 311 /99 229 /124 16 6 540
124 030D KHACHATRYAN David ARM 0 /124 285 /122 4 0 285
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ARCHERY Recurve Women “
WORLD CUP ‘

womomems 10-15 Jun 2014 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 72 Arrows

‘World Record Total: 682 PARK, Sung-Hyun KOR Athens 2004-08-12‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

1 013B LEE Tuk Young KOR 339 /1 340 /1 38 19 679

2 015B CHANG Hye Jin KOR 336 /2 339 /3 33 18 675

3 014B JOO Hyun Jung KOR 336 /3 335 /5 29 9 671

4 017A FANG Yuting CHN 326 /16 339 /2 31 10 665

5 020A XU Jing CHN 330 /7 331 /6 27 13 661

6 001B ROMAN Aida MEX 326 /19 335 /4 26 8 661

7 016B JUNG Dasomi KOR 334 /5 326 /15 26 6 660

8 016A HAYAKAWA Ren JPN 331 /6 326 /16 19 7 657 SO T.9

9 001C FOLKARD Naomi GBR 330 /7 327 /13 27 7 657 SO T.8

10 012D SAIDIYEVA Luyiza KAZ 326 /15 330 /8 25 9 656

11 006A WINTER Karina GER 326 /17 329 /9 25 6 655

12 022A LIN Chia-En TPE 325 /20 329 /10 25 11 654

13 019A CHENG Ming CHN 326 /18 328 /12 19 7 654

14 018A QI Yuhong CHN 322 /34 331 /7 25 7 653

15 007A RICHTER Elena GER 335 /4 318 /30 23 7 653

16 013A HAYASHI Yuki JPN 330 /7 321 /22 30 6 651

17 004A LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi IND 329 /11 322 /21 21 7 651

18 004B VALENCIA Alejandra MEX 329 /10 319 /27 24 9 648

19 013C VALEEVA Natalia ITA 323 /27 325 /17 22 11 648

20 002A MAJHI Laximirani IND 320 /45 328 /11 21 5 648

21 020C JAGER Maja DEN 321 /41 326 /14 23 5 647

22 005A UNRUH Lisa GER 329 /12 318 /30 21 7 647

23 006D TOLKACH Alena BLR 325 /21 320 /25 23 6 645

24 022B STEPANOVA Inna RUS 323 /30 322 /20 22 12 645

25 021B PEROVA Ksenia RUS 322 /37 323 /18 19 6 645

26 002B AVITIA Mariana MEX 327 /14 317 132 26 3 644

27 024B SEGINA Tatiana RUS 328 /13 316 /41 19 4 644

28 019B SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR 322 /33 320 /24 21 5 642

29 015D ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya MGL 323 /31 317 /34 18 9 640

30 024A LE Chien-Ying TPE 323 /28 316 /40 20 7 639

31 008A HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 324 [24 315 /44 19 7 639

32 009D MARIN Alicia ESP 324 /25 314 /46 17 5 638

33 013D DAGBAEVA Miroslava MGL 320 /42 317 /33 21 9 637

34 004D MARUSAVA Hanna BLR 317 /51 319 /28 22 4 636

35 005B GHAPAR Nur Aliya MAS 322 /36 314 /45 18 3 636

36 012A LIPIARSKA Karina POL 324 26 312 /48 16 3 636

37 012B AKTUNA Aybuke TUR 319 /46 316 137 22 5 635

38 017B PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR 319 /47 316 /36 20 4 635

39 011A LESNIAK Natalia POL 320 /44 315 /42 17 8 635

40 007C LOBZHENIDZE Yulia GEO 323 /32 312 /49 17 6 635

41 002C OLIVER Amy GBR 314 /56 321 /23 17 2 635

42 014A KAWANAKA Kaori JPN 323 /29 311 /50 18 6 634

43 003A VAIDWAN Madhu IND 317 /53 316 135 17 7 633 CT

44 026B RENDON Ana Maria COL 310 /69 323 /19 17 7 633 CT

45 023B ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS 322 /35 310 /53 19 6 632

46 011C HARDY Jennifer USA 316 /54 316 139 15 5 632

47 024D MIRCA Alexandra MDA 318 /50 313 /47 16 2 631

48 023A  YANG Nien-Hsiu TPE 312 /65 319 /29 14 5 631

49 005D TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina BLR 320 /43 311 /52 13 1 631

50 021A YUAN Shu Chi TPE 322 /38 309 /62 11 2 631

51 008C NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 321 /39 309 /61 14 7 630

52 020B MARCHENKO Veronika UKR 319 /48 310 /56 14 3 629

53 003B BAYARDO Gabriela MEX 325 /22 303 /71 23 6 628

54 010A ZURANSKA Adriana POL 312 /62 316 /38 16 7 628

55 027B SANCHEZ Natalia COL 317 /52 309 /58 18 5 626

56 011B YALCINKAYA Mine TUR 321 /40 305 /70 16 6 626

57 003C HUNT Nicky GBR 306 /80 320 /26 13 2 626

58 009C LORIG Khatuna USA 313 /60 311 /51 15 5 624

59 019D BANCILA Simona ROU 308 /75 315 /43 18 5 623

60 014C SARTORI Guendalina ITA 324 23 299 /82 17 8 623

61 027C DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle BRA 312 /61 310 /55 15 5 622

62 009B ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem TUR 314 /57 308 /63 13 5 622

63 007D ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene ESP 311 /67 310 /54 16 2 621

64 026C CANETTA GOBBI Marina BRA 313 /59 308 /68 13 5 621

65 010C GILBERT Michelle USA 311 /67 309 /60 15 3 620

66 025B SEPULVEDA Maira Alejandra COoL 312 /64 308 /66 13 4 620
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows
‘World Record Total: 682 PARK, Sung-Hyun KOR Athens 2004-08-12‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
67 010B UNSAL Begunhan Elif TUR 310 /72 309 /57 18 5 619
68 001A HORO Asha Rani IND 318 /49 300 /80 15 7 618
69 012C BROWN Mackenzie USA 310 /70 308 /67 15 2 618
70 016C MANDIA Claudia ITA 306 /77 309 /59 20 4 615
71 021C LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN 306 /79 308 /65 11 4 614
72 024C ABDOLKARIMI Melika IRI 312 /66 302 /78 8 2 614
73 022C BECH Natasja DEN 309 /74 302 [77 8 3 611
74 018B YAVORSKA Kateryna UKR 304 /85 305 /69 12 4 609
75 010D TUKEBAEVA Farida KAZ 310 /73 298 /83 11 2 608
76 005C ESEBUA Kristine GEO 315 /55 292 /92 14 6 607
77 008D GOMEZ Beatriz ESP 298 /91 308 /64 14 3 606
78 014D URANTUNGALAG Bishindee MGL 310 /70 296 /87 13 4 606
79 004C BRAUN Jeanetta GBR 302 /87 303 /73 16 7 605
80 022D BALDAUFF Laurence AUT 313 /58 291 /96 15 5 604
81 018D DEDEN Esther NED 301 /88 303 /74 13 4 604
82 006C DIASAMIDZE Asmat GEO 304 /84 300 /80 11 3 604
83 009A MYSZOR Wioleta POL 300 /90 303 /75 11 6 603
84 020D ALMASHHADANI Rand IRQ 306 /78 296 /86 17 6 602
85 027A SENYUK Olga AZE 305 /83 297 /85 9 3 602
86 015C LIONETTI Pia ITA 312 /62 289 /99 9 3 601
87 017D DER KINDEREN Annemarie NED 298 /92 302 /76 12 2 600
88 008B SUCHAT Sunantra MAS 305 /81 295 /88 10 4 600
89 023D DIELEN Nathalie Sul 305 /82 293 /89 12 2 598
90 006B ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa MAS 307 /76 291 /94 11 5 598
91 025D LECOINTRE Laurie FRA 295 /96 300 /79 14 3 595
92 001D PARNAT Reena EST 296 /95 297 /84 9 4 593
93 016D VAN DIJCK Sjan NED 301 /89 291 /98 8 2 592
94 007B AZHAR Farah Amalina MAS 297 /94 293 /89 11 1 590
95 002D NURMSALU Laura EST 297 /93 291 /97 9 1 588
96 023C MAHMOODISERESHT Maryam IRI 283 /99 303 /72 12 5 586
97 011D YUSUPOVA Galiya KAZ 287 /97 293 /91 9 3 580
98 003D LUIK Siret EST 287 /98 291 /94 11 3 578
99 015A KOIKE Miasa JPN 277 1100 288 /100 10 2 565
100 026D VASILYAN Nune ARM 272 102 292 /93 9 3 564
101 026A FAZILOVA Leila AZE 303 /86 260 /103 13 4 563
102 025C MIRZAEI Farideh IRI 275 101 276 /101 6 0 551
103 021D STANIECZEK Anna NOR 263 /104 264 102 5 1 527
104 025A SIMONOVA Svetlana AZE 266 /103 259 /104 8 1 525
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womomems 10-15 Jun 2014 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 72 Arrows

‘World Record Total: 715 PERKINS Christopher CAN Richmond Corner 2013-08-09‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

1 042C ELZINGA Peter NED 355 /2 352 /4 59 25 707

2 019B GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 353 /3 353 /3 58 32 706

3 022B WILDE Reo USA 355 /1 350 /7 58 33 705

4 041C SCHLOESSER Mike NED 350 /15 355 /1 57 26 705

5 024A CARDOSO Mario MEX 350 /15 351 /5 54 28 701

6 041A MIN Lihong KOR 353 /4 348 /18 54 25 701

7 036A DRAGONI Luigi ITA 352 /8 349 /14 53 18 701

8 040D HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA 349 /19 351 /6 52 23 700 SO T.10%

9 039A CHOI Yong Hee KOR 350 /13 350 /7 53 23 700 SO T.10

10 042B DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 352 /6 348 /19 52 22 700 SO T.10

11 035A PAGNI Sergio ITA 348 21 350 /7 51 21 698

12 019D PEINEAU Sebastien FRA 349 /18 348 /16 53 18 697

13 028A KALASHNIKOV Viktor RUS 350 /10 347 /22 52 22 697

14 032B EBADI Esmaeil IRI 343 /42 354 |2 51 26 697

15 020A VERMA Abhishek IND 352 /7 345 /47 49 23 697

16 040C BLEYENDAAL Ruben NED 348 /20 348 /20 49 20 696

17 020B DEATON Bridger USA 350 /17 346 /38 48 20 696

18 032C BACAK Ahmet TUR 350 /12 345 /46 49 18 695

19 035C KUNG Lin-Hsiang TPE 347 24 347 23 50 20 694

20 031C ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR 348 [22 346 [37 47 14 694

21 037C TRILLUS Dietmar CAN 351 /9 343 /55 46 15 694

22 035D BLAZQUEZ Alberto ESP 346 21 347 126 50 23 693 CT

23 021A CHAUHAN Rajat IND 347 23 346 /34 50 23 693 CT

24 033C CAGIRAN Evren TUR 345 [34 348 /17 48 17 693

25 024D DAMSBO Martin DEN 352 /5 341 /63 46 23 693

26 037A MAZZI Stefano ITA 346 /28 346 /34 48 26 692

27 024C TIMMS Robert AUS 345 [32 347 126 48 21 692

28 025A GONZALEZ Rodolfo MEX 343 /43 349 /11 48 20 692

29 042A YANG Youngho KOR 350 /14 342 /57 47 23 692

30 038C ROUSSEAU Simon CAN 345 /36 347 131 45 14 692

31 039D CAUWE Michael BEL 350 /11 341 /60 48 17 691

32 029D CARDONA Camilo Andres COL 345 /34 346 /36 45 20 691

33 025D HAEFELFINGER Roman Sul 342 /50 348 /15 50 16 690

34 028D MUNOZ Daniel coL 343 /41 347 [25 46 24 690

35 023D HANSEN Stephan DEN 344 37 346 /39 46 19 690

36 043C VONIC Zoran CRO 340 /61 350 /7 45 18 690

37 023C BRICE Scott AUS 343 /49 347 /28 43 13 690

38 023A ALVARADO Gerardo MEX 345 [33 344 /48 46 18 689

39 029A DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS 340 162 349 /12 45 12 689

40 025C RAVENSCROFT Adam GBR 344 [39 345 /45 43 19 689

41 021D DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA 343 /48 346 /39 42 18 689

42 033B KAZEMPOUR Amir IRI 343 /44 345 |44 43 18 688

43 034D MARTINEZ GARRIDO Sergio ESP 347 [25 341 /64 41 12 688

44 027A SOIZHINOV Zorigto RUS 340 /59 347 21 44 22 687

45 032A HAUGSETH Mads NOR 346 /29 341 /61 43 20 687

46 040A KIM Jongho KOR 347 26 340 /65 42 17 687

47 027D BURRI Kevin Sul 340 /60 347 /32 41 17 687

48 034B GHEYDI Maijid IRI 341 /53 345 /43 43 18 686

49 038A PAGNONI Federico ITA 346 /29 340 /65 42 18 686

50 027C BUSBY Duncan GBR 342 /51 344 /50 41 20 686

51 034C CHEN Po-Kai TPE 343 /44 343 55 40 13 686

52 021B WILLETT JR. Rodger USA 336 /77 349 /13 44 16 685

53 031A HASLESTAD Marius Kramer NOR 338 /70 347 /24 42 23 685

54 030A TSYDENOV Sogto RUS 346 /31 339 /73 41 12 685

55 020D RUBBEN Guillaume FRA 341 [56 344 /49 38 18 685

56 040B MESQUITA MARTINI Daniel BRA 339 /69 345 /42 42 21 684

57 028B MARAIS Francois NAM 338 /73 346 33 41 18 684

58 033A AAMAAS Njaal NOR 344 /38 340 /68 39 21 684

59 036C WANG Chih Hao TPE 337 75 347 129 39 13 684

60 028C LAUBE Marcus GER 336 /76 347 130 45 17 683

61 026D HOFER Patrizio Sul 339 /64 344 [52 42 17 683

62 022A SINGH Kawal Preet IND 342 /52 341 /59 42 15 683

63 030C KLINGNER Lars GER 343 /44 340 169 38 11 683

64 037D SITAR Dejan SLO 337 [74 345 /41 49 19 682

65 039B RORIZ JR. Marcelo BRA 339 /66 343 /53 41 20 682

66 029C RAUPACH Christian GER 339 /68 343 /54 39 14 682
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows

‘World Record Total: 715 PERKINS Christopher CAN Richmond Corner 2013-08-09‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

67 022D LAURSEN Patrick DEN 338 /72 344 /51 39 12 682

68 024B MATZNER Michael AUT 343 /47 338 [75 39 20 681

69 026A FIERRO Julio MEX 340 /63 341 /62 35 12 681

70 030B NEL Louw NAM 344 /39 335 /80 39 15 679

71 031B TAHERI Omid IRI 341 /54 338 [77 35 15 679

72 036D TURUNIN Petro UKR 339 /65 339 74 37 16 678

73 038D REITMEIER Filip CZE 341 /55 336 /79 35 14 677

74 034A TJENTLAND Oddmund NOR 338 [71 338 [76 35 11 676

75 026C RUDD Mark GBR 339 /67 335 /81 35 15 674

76 033D WILSON Darrel IRL 335 /80 339 /71 35 12 674

77 019A KUMAR Sandeep IND 336 /79 338 /78 33 6 674

78 026B BERNHUBER Gerald AUT 340 /57 333 /84 37 12 673

79 027B VAN STADEN Ruan NAM 333 /82 339 /71 34 12 672

80 041B SIDI NETO Vitor BRA 329 /88 342 [58 40 14 671

81 043B LUNDIN Morgan SWE 340 /58 331 /86 34 14 671

82 030D KIM Andrey KAZ 331 /86 340 /67 32 15 671

83 032D WILSON Stuart IRL 331 /85 335 /82 31 13 666

84 037B ABDUL AZIZ Alrodhan KSA 326 /90 339 /70 32 11 665

85 019C SHKHAN Waleed Hameed IRQ 336 /78 328 /88 30 9 664

86 035B SULAIMANI Mosab KSA 330 /87 332 /85 32 6 662

87 021C AL DAGHMAN Eshaaq IRQ 333 /81 327 /89 36 14 660

88 031D KARABAYEV Akbarali KAZ 332 /84 328 /87 27 9 660

89 023B FRANK Karl AUT 333 /83 325 /91 24 9 658

90 022C VAN LOENHOUT Jon Paul AUS 325 /91 324 /92 22 8 649

91 029B PAGE Lesley NAM 313 /94 334 /83 29 9 647

92 025B USCHOUNIG Daniel Sebastian AUT 320 /93 326 /90 22 5 646

93 038B ALBAQAMI Muidh Rajah H KSA 324 /92 320 /93 21 3 644

94 036B ALDERBI TURKI Mohammed S KSA 328 /89 315 /96 19 6 643

95 039C VOLZHANIN Sergei CAN 312 /95 318 /94 18 10 630

96 020C FAYYADH Abdullah IRQ 301 /96 315 /95 13 6 616
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"‘= Antalya (TUR) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 3 '

ARCHERY Compound Women ‘m

womomems 10-15 Jun 2014 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 72 Arrows
| World Record Total: 704 JONES Erika USA Cali  2013-07-27|
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
1 005A JONES Erika USA 346 /3 352 /1 52 19 698
2 014C CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana RUS 349 /2 342 /6 44 18 691
3 008C DODEMONT Sophie FRA 345 /5 345 /3 45 18 690
4 006C LOPEZ Sara COL 350 /1 338 [22 43 18 688
5 009D VAN CASPEL Inge NED 345 /7 343 |5 43 15 688
6 008B SEOK Ji Hyun KOR 341 /19 347 /2 42 15 688
7 001B ABEDI Mino IRI 346 /4 342 /6 42 11 688
8 016C LOGINOVA Albina RUS 345 /6 341 /11 44 16 686
9 005B KIM Yun Hee KOR 344 /8 341 /13 41 14 685
10 014D CERNE Toja SLO 344 |8 341 /14 38 14 685
11 006B CHOI Bomin KOR 342 /15 342 /6 41 13 684
12 005D WEN Ning-Meng TPE 342 /12 342 |6 41 12 684
13 008A VAN NATTA Jamie USA 344 /8 339 /19 41 15 683
14 015C AVDEEVA Natalia RUS 342 /14 341 /12 40 20 683
15 010A MERINO Brenda MEX 338 27 343 /4 45 13 681
16 007A COLIN Christie USA 342 /13 339 /17 41 14 681
17 003B SARLAK Shabnam IRI 340 /20 340 /15 39 12 680
18 009A RODRIGUEZ Katya Sofia MEX 338 /32 342 /6 36 16 680
19 004D HUANG I-Jou TPE 342 /17 337 129 32 9 679
20 007C MARCEN Maja COL 339 /26 339 /18 37 7 678
21 003D SAUTER Sabine GER 344 /8 333 /38 39 13 677
22 011B SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir IND 340 /21 337 /26 36 13 677
23 008D MARKOVIC Irina NED 338 /30 338 /20 38 9 676
24 013A BINGHAM Rikki GBR 338 /29 338 21 36 13 676
25 013B D AGOSTINO Katia ITA 339 /23 337 /28 35 15 676
26 012A OCHOA Linda MEX 338 /31 338 /23 34 12 676
27 017C BUDEN Ivana CRO 334 /42 340 /16 35 15 674
28 002B SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh IRI 337 [34 337 [27 33 18 674
29 006D CHEN LiJu TPE 338 /33 336 /32 30 7 674
30 015B TONIOLI Marcella ITA 342 /16 332 /46 29 16 674
31 004A BOSTAN Yesim TUR 339 /22 334 [37 36 15 673
32 012D PRIEELS Sarah BEL 336 /36 337 /25 35 14 673
33 001D MEISSNER Janine GER 342 /18 330 /50 33 12 672
34 014B ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA 335 /37 335 /35 34 9 670
35 007B YOUN So Jung KOR 333 /46 337 /24 32 12 670
36 007D COUWENBERG Martine NED 337 /35 333 /40 31 14 670
37 005C USQUIANO Alejandra COoL 334 /43 335 /33 33 12 669
38 011A MADRID Alexis MEX 339 /25 330 /48 32 15 669
39 011D SOEMOD Camilla DEN 335 /38 333 /39 33 8 668
40 017A LAWTHER Melanie IRL 332 /48 336 /30 32 11 668
41 010D CUESTA Irene ESP 334 /40 333 /41 32 9 667
42 010C DE MATOS Laure FRA 334 /41 333 /42 30 11 667
43 009B PAONAM Lily Chanu IND 332 /47 335 /36 29 15 667
44 016B LONGO Laura ITA 339 /24 327 /55 31 14 666
45 015D ALMASHHADANI Fatimah IRQ 331 /51 335 /34 31 8 666
46 015A O SULLIVAN Lucy GBR 332 /49 333 /43 26 9 665
47 010B DEB Trisha IND 335 /39 329 /53 35 12 664
48 002A COSKUN Ecem Cansu TUR 338 /28 325 /58 32 12 663
49 014A GALES Andrea GBR 331 /50 332 /45 28 9 663
50 011C RODRIGUES DE MORAES Marina BRA 326 /58 336 /31 27 9 662
51 002D SAUTER Patricia GER 333 /45 328 /54 25 9 661
52 012C ACQUESTA Nely BRA 328 /55 332 /44 24 13 660
53 016A WESTMAN Christie-Lee GBR 328 /54 331 /47 29 11 659
54 017B ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn THA 328 /56 330 /51 22 4 658
55 003A KOCAMAN Gizem TUR 327 57 330 /52 22 11 657
56 004B RANJBAR Maryam IRI 329 /53 327 /56 28 7 656
57 001C SHEPOTKO Svetlana KAZ 330 /52 326 /57 27 9 656
58 012B - Supriya IND 333 /44 323 /61 26 10 656
59 013D FEVANG MARZOUK Laila NOR 326 /59 330 /49 25 13 656
60 002C POLONSKAYA Viktoriya KAZ 321 /60 324 /59 18 6 645
61 006A WATSON Diane USA 319 /61 323 /60 24 5 642
62 004C 1ZBASSAROVA Bibigul KAZ 315 /62 323 /62 20 9 638
63 013C SHIMIZU Elizabeth Harumi BRA 307 /64 317 /63 13 2 624
64 003C RISBEK Raygul KAZ 309 /63 304 /64 12 6 613
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Final Ranking Teams

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1 KOR - Republic of Korea

2 RUS - Russian Federation

3 JPN - Japan

4 MAS - Malaysia

5 FRA - France

6 CHN - People's Republic of China

7 BLR - Belarus

8 NED - Netherlands

9 GBR - Great Britain

9 GER - Germany

9 IND - India

9 ITA - ltaly

9 KAZ - Kazakhstan

9 TPE - Chinese Taipei

9 TUR - Turkey

9 USA - United States of America

17 UKR - Ukraine

18 BRA - Brazil

1A KIM Woojin
1B KU Bonchan
1C OH Jin Hyek

10A BAZARZHAPQV Galsan
10B TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair
10C TSYBZHITOV Bolot

3A FURUKAWA Takaharu
3B KIKUCHI Hideki
3C SATO Hirokuni

12A BAKRI Atiq Bazil
12B  KAMARUDDIN Haziq
12C MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar

6A KOENIG Thomas
6B PLIHON Pierre
6C VALLADONT Jean-Charles

4A DAI Xiaoxiang
4B GU Xuesong
4C WANG Gang

15A LIAHUSHEYV Alexander
15B MARUSAU Mikalai
15C PRILEPQV Anton

9A DE BAKKER Mick
9B VAN DEN BERG Sjef
9C VAN DER VEN Rick

16A GODFREY Larry
16B HARDING George
16C MORGAN Ashe

11A KAHLLUND Florian
11B RIEGER Cedric
11C SCHMITZ Carlo

7A BORO Sanjay
7B DAS Atanu
7C TALUKDAR Jayanta

5A FRANGILLI Michele
5B MANDIA Massimiliano
5C NESPOLI Mauro

14A GANKIN Artyom
14B GANKIN Denis
14C MUSSAYEV Sanzhar

2A CHANG Wei-Hsiang
2B CHEN Hsin-Fu
2C KUO Cheng-Wei

13A BOZLAR Fatih
13B DEMIRAL Cevdet
13C YILMAZ Yagiz

8A ELLISON Brady
8B FANCHIN Joe
8C KAMINSKI Jake

17A LADIKOV Anton
17B  MARCHENKO Dmytro
17C RUBAN Viktor

18A C.L. DALMEIDA Marcus Vinicius

18B EMILIO Fabio C.
18C REZENDE XAVIER Daniel

2045

1975

1998

1969

1987

1994

1964

1977

1953

1974

1987

1988

1965

2000

1965

1986

1951

1949

/01

/10

/03

/12

/06

/04

/15

/09

/16

/11

/07

/05

/14

102

/13

/08

117

/18

4 (224)

3 (219)

3 (208)

1 (157)
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WORLD CUP
wihsemie  10-15 Jun 2014 Final Ranking Teams world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
19 MGL - Mongolia 19A DOLGORSUREN Baasanjav 1948 /19

19B GAN ERDENE Gombodorj
19C JANTSAN Gantugs

20 COL - Colombia 20A PACHECO Daniel 1948 /20
20B PILA Andres
20C TORRES Diego

21 MEX - Mexico 21A SERRANO Juan Rene 1948 /21
21B TAPIA Luis
21C VIVAS ALCALA Pedro

22 POL - Poland 22A NAPLOSZEK Slawomir 1941 /22
22B NOWAK Piotr
22C SIERAKOWSKI Kacper

23 ESP - Spain 23A ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 1930 /23
23B PIFARRE Miguel Angel
23C RODRIGUEZ Juan I.

24 SLO - Slovenia 24A HABJAN MALAVASIC Den 1904 /24
24B KOMOCAR Jaka
24C RIJAVEC Jan

25 GEO - Georgia 25A MOSESHVILI Jaba 1894 /25
25B PKHAKADZE Lasha
25C SHUSHADZE Mamuka

26 NOR - Norway 26A FURNES Christoffer 1883 /26
26B HAGEN Paul Andre
26C NESTENG Baard

27 ROU - Romania 27A CIORNEI Daniel 1874 /27
27B HABIAN Viorel
27C MARCU Razvan

28 MDA - Republic of Moldova 28A BULIGA Artur 1863 /28
28B LACUTCO Oleg
28C OLARU Dan

29 AZE - Azerbaijan 29A KOPNIN Aleksey 1855 /29
29B SENYUK Taras
29C VENGEROV Roman

30 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 30A KHALAJ Emad 1846 /30
30B PAKZAD Behzad
30C RAZAVIMASHOUF Sasan

31 IRQ - Iraq 31A AL-HAMADANI Ali Adnan Mohammed 1778 /31
31B JASSIM Mohammed Mahmood
31C SALMAN Ali Muhi

32 ARM - Armenia 32A HAZARUMYAN Gevorg 1513 /32
32B KHACHATRYAN David
32C SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil
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Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 3

Recurve Women Team

Final Ranking Teams

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1 CHN - People's Republic of China

2 KOR - Republic of Korea

3 RUS - Russian Federation

4 JPN - Japan

5 MEX - Mexico

6 GER - Germany

7 IND - India

8 GBR - Great Britain

9 BLR - Belarus

9 COL - Colombia

9 ITA - ltaly

9 MGL - Mongolia

9 POL - Poland

9 TPE - Chinese Taipei

9 TUR - Turkey

9 UKR - Ukraine

17 USA - United States of America

18 GEO - Georgia

2A
2B
2C

1A
1B
1C

6A
6B
6C

5A
5B
5C

4A
4B
4C

3A
3B
3C

A
7B
7C

9A
9B
9C

10A
10B
10C

16A
16B
16C

13A
13B
13C

14A
14B
14C

12A
12B
12C

8A
8B
8C

15A
15B
15C

11A
11B
11C

17A
17B
17C

18A
18B
18C

CHENG Ming
FANG Yuting
XU Jing

CHANG Hye Jin
JUNG Dasomi
LEE Tuk Young

PEROVA Ksenia
SEGINA Tatiana
STEPANOVA Inna

HAYAKAWA Ren
HAYASHI Yuki
KAWANAKA Kaori

AVITIA Mariana
ROMAN Aida
VALENCIA Alejandra

RICHTER Elena
UNRUH Lisa
WINTER Karina

LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi
MAJHI Laximirani
VAIDWAN Madhu

FOLKARD Naomi
HUNT Nicky
OLIVER Amy

MARUSAVA Hanna
TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina
TOLKACH Alena

RENDON Ana Maria
SANCHEZ Natalia
SEPULVEDA Maira Alejandra

MANDIA Claudia
SARTORI Guendalina
VALEEVA Natalia

ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya
DAGBAEVA Miroslava
URANTUNGALAG Bishindee

LESNIAK Natalia
LIPIARSKA Karina
ZURANSKA Adriana

LE Chien-Ying
LIN Chia-En
YUAN Shu Chi

AKTUNA Aybuke
ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem
YALCINKAYA Mine

MARCHENKO Veronika
PAVLOVA Anastasia
SICHENIKOVA Lidiia

GILBERT Michelle
HARDY Jennifer
LORIG Khatuna

ESEBUA Kiristine
LOBZHENIDZE Yulia
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna

1980

2025

1934

1942

1953

1955

1932

1918

1912

1879

1886

1883

1899

1924

1883

1906

1876

1872

102

/01

/06

/05

/04

/03

107

/09

/10

/16

/13

/14

/12

/08

/15

/11

117

/18

4 (215)

4 (212)

0 (157)

0 (148)

5 T.26*

4 T.26
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Final Ranking Teams

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

DEN - Denmark

ESP - Spain

KAZ - Kazakhstan

MAS - Malaysia

NED - Netherlands

EST - Estonia

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran

AZE - Azerbaijan

19A
198
19C

20A
20B
20C

21A
21B
21C

22A
22B
22C

23A
23B
23C

24A
24B
24C

25A
25B
25C

26A
26B
26C

BECH Natasja
JAGER Maja
LAURSEN Anne Marie

ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene
GOMEZ Beatriz
MARIN Alicia

SAIDIYEVA Luyiza
TUKEBAEVA Farida
YUSUPOVA Galiya

ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa
GHAPAR Nur Aliya
SUCHAT Sunantra

DEDEN Esther
DER KINDEREN Annemarie
VAN DIJCK Sjan

LUIK Siret
NURMSALU Laura
PARNAT Reena

ABDOLKARIMI Melika
MAHMOODISERESHT Maryam
MIRZAEI Farideh

FAZILOVA Leila
SENYUK Olga
SIMONOVA Svetlana

1872

1865

1844

1834

1796

1759

1751

1690

/19

120

121

122

123

124

125

126
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Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 3

Recurve Mixed Team

Final Ranking Teams

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 CHN - People's Republic of China 2A FANG Yuting 1338 /02 5
2B WANG Gang
2 IND - India 5A LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi 1328 /05 3
5B TALUKDAR Jayanta
3 KOR - Republic of Korea 1A LEE Tuk Young 1366 /01 6
1B KIM Woojin
4 JPN - Japan 3A HAYAKAWA Ren 1336 /03 2
3B FURUKAWA Takaharu
5 GBR - Great Britain 9A FOLKARD Naomi 1315 /09 (150)
9B GODFREY Larry
6 GER - Germany 4A WINTER Karina 1331 /04 (147)
4B KAHLLUND Florian
7 ITA - ltaly 7A VALEEVA Natalia 1320 /07 (112)
7B NESPOLI Mauro
8 KAZ - Kazakhstan 11A SAIDIYEVA Luyiza 1314 /11 (109)
11B MUSSAYEV Sanzhar
9 BLR - Belarus 13A TOLKACH Alena 1305 /13
13B PRILEPOV Anton
9 MAS - Malaysia 14A GHAPAR Nur Aliya 1302 /14
14B  MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar
9 MEX - Mexico 8A ROMAN Aida 1318 /08
8B SERRANO Juan Rene
9 MGL - Mongolia 12A ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya 1306 /12
12B JANTSAN Gantugs
9 RUS - Russian Federation 10A STEPANOVA Inna 1314 /10
10B TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair
9 TPE - Chinese Taipei 6A LIN Chia-En 1326 /06
6B KUO Cheng-Wei
9 UKR - Ukraine 16A SICHENIKOVA Lidiia 1300 /16
16B  MARCHENKO Dmytro
9 USA - United States of America 15A HARDY Jennifer 1301 /15
15B KAMINSKI Jake
17 TUR - Turkey 17A AKTUNA Aybuke 1298 /17
17B DEMIRAL Cevdet
18 POL - Poland 18A LIPIARSKA Karina 1293 /18
18B NOWAK Piotr
19 ESP - Spain 19A MARIN Alicia 1291 /19
19B ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel
20 COL - Colombia 20A RENDON Ana Maria 1291 /20
20B TORRES Diego
21 MDA - Republic of Moldova 21A MIRCA Alexandra 1288 /21
21B OLARU Dan
22 BRA - Brazil 22A DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle 1286 /22
22B C.L. DALMEIDA Marcus Vinicius
23 DEN - Denmark 23A JAGER Maja 1282 /23
23B WEISS Johan
24 NED - Netherlands 24A DEDEN Esther 1276 /24
24B VAN DEN BERG Sjef
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WORLD CUP
wihsemie  10-15 Jun 2014 Final Ranking Teams world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
25 GEO - Georgia 25A LOBZHENIDZE Yulia 1272 /25

25B PKHAKADZE Lasha

26 ROU - Romania 26A BANCILA Simona 1270 /26
26B MARCU Razvan

27 FRA - France 27A LECOINTRE Laurie 1264 /27
27B VALLADONT Jean-Charles

28 SUI - Switzerland 28A DIELEN Nathalie 1246 /28
28B RUFER Thomas

29 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 29A ABDOLKARIMI Melika 1244 /29
29B KHALAJ Emad

30 AZE - Azerbaijan 30A SENYUK Olga 1242 /30
30B SENYUK Taras

31 AUT - Austria 31A BALDAUFF Laurence 1231 /31
31B IRRASCH Dominik

32 IRQ - Iraq 32A ALMASHHADANI Rand 1221 /32
32B JASSIM Mohammed Mahmood

33 NOR - Norway 33A STANIECZEK Anna 1192 /33
33B NESTENG Baard

34 ARM - Armenia 34A VASILYAN Nune 1179 /34
34B SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil
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Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 3

Compound Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1 NED - Netherlands

2 USA - United States of America

3 ITA - ltaly

4 KOR - Republic of Korea

5 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran

6 IND - India

7 MEX - Mexico

8 TUR - Turkey

9 BRA - Brazil

9 DEN - Denmark

9 FRA - France

9 GBR - Great Britain

9 NOR - Norway

9 RUS - Russian Federation

9 SUI - Switzerland

9 TPE - Chinese Taipei

17 GER - Germany

18 NAM - Namibia

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B
4c

3A
3B
3C

9A
9B
9C

7A
7B
7C

5A
5B
5C

6A
6B
6C

11A
11B
11C

12A
12B
12C

10A
10B
10C

16A
16B
16C

15A
15B
15C

8A
8B
8C

14A
14B
14C

13A
13B
13C

17A
17B
17C

18A
18B
18C

BLEYENDAAL Ruben
ELZINGA Peter
SCHLOESSER Mike

DEATON Bridger
GELLENTHIEN Braden
WILDE Reo

DRAGONI Luigi
MAZZI Stefano
PAGNI Sergio

CHOI Yong Hee
MIN Lihong
YANG Youngho

EBADI Esmaeil
GHEYDI Majid
KAZEMPOUR Amir

CHAUHAN Rajat
SINGH Kawal Preet
VERMA Abhishek

ALVARADO Gerardo
CARDOSO Mario
GONZALEZ Rodolfo

BACAK Ahmet
CAGIRAN Evren
ELMAAGACLI Demir

DOS SANTOS Roberval
MESQUITA MARTINI Daniel
RORIZ JR. Marcelo

DAMSBO Martin
HANSEN Stephan
LAURSEN Patrick

DELOCHE Pierre Julien
PEINEAU Sebastien
RUBBEN Guillaume

BUSBY Duncan
RAVENSCROFT Adam
RUDD Mark

AAMAAS Njaal
HASLESTAD Marius Kramer
HAUGSETH Mads

DAMBAEYV Alexander
KALASHNIKOV Viktor
SOIZHINOV Zorigto

BURRI Kevin
HAEFELFINGER Roman
HOFER Patrizio

CHEN Po-Kai
KUNG Lin-Hsiang
WANG Chih Hao

KLINGNER Lars
LAUBE Marcus
RAUPACH Christian

MARAIS Francois
NEL Louw
VAN STADEN Ruan

2108

2107

2091

2093

2071

2073

2082

2082

2066

2065

2071

2049

2056

2073

2060

2064

2048

2035

/01

/02

/04

/03

/09

107

/05

/06

/11

112

/10

/16

/15

/08

114

/13

117

/18

232

235

226

230

231

227

230

231

221

228

222

229

227

229

225

222

233

233

231

227

231

229

227

222

236

233

230

229

232

230

228

225
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Compound Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score Finals
No Rank
19 AUS - Australia 19A BRICE Scott 2031 /19
19B TIMMS Robert
19C VAN LOENHOUT Jon Paul
20 CAN - Canada 20A ROUSSEAU Simon 2016 /20
20B TRILLUS Dietmar
20C VOLZHANIN Sergei
21 AUT - Austria 21A BERNHUBER Gerald 2012 /21
21B FRANK Karl
21C MATZNER Michael
22 KSA - Saudi Arabia 22A ABDUL AZIZ Alrodhan 1971 /22
22B ALBAQAMI Muidh Rajah H
22C SULAIMANI Mosab
23 IRQ - Irag 23A AL DAGHMAN Eshaaq 1940 /23
23B FAYYADH Abdullah
23C SHKHAN Waleed Hameed
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Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 3

Compound Women Team

Final Ranking Teams

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1 RUS - Russian Federation

2 USA - United States of America

3 IND - India

4 MEX - Mexico

5 COL - Colombia

6 ITA - ltaly

7 KOR - Republic of Korea

8 TUR - Turkey

9 BRA - Brazil

9 GBR - Great Britain

9 GER - Germany

9 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran

9 KAZ - Kazakhstan

9 NED - Netherlands

9 TPE - Chinese Taipei

2A
2B
2C

1A
1B
1C

11A
11B
11C

5A
5B
5C

A
7B
7C

9A
9B
9C

3A
3B
3C

13A
13B
13C

14A
14B
14C

12A
12B
12C

10A
10B
10C

4A
4B
4C

15A
15B
15C

8A
8B
8C

6A
6B
6C

AVDEEVA Natalia
CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana
LOGINOVA Albina

COLIN Christie
JONES Erika
VAN NATTA Jamie

DEB Trisha
PAONAM Lily Chanu
SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir

MERINO Brenda
OCHOA Linda
RODRIGUEZ Katya Sofia

LOPEZ Sara
MARCEN Maja
USQUIANO Alejandra

ANASTASIO Anastasia
D AGOSTINO Katia
TONIOLI Marcella

CHOI Bomin
KIM Yun Hee
SEOK Ji Hyun

BOSTAN Yesim
COSKUN Ecem Cansu
KOCAMAN Gizem

ACQUESTA Nely
RODRIGUES DE MORAES Marina
SHIMIZU Elizabeth Harumi

BINGHAM Rikki
GALES Andrea
O SULLIVAN Lucy

MEISSNER Janine
SAUTER Patricia
SAUTER Sabine

ABEDI Mino
RANJBAR Maryam
SARLAK Shabnam

1ZBASSAROVA Bibigul
POLONSKAYA Viktoriya
SHEPOTKO Svetlana

COUWENBERG Martine
MARKOVIC Irina
VAN CASPEL Inge

CHEN Li Ju
HUANG I-Jou
WEN Ning-Meng

2060

2062

2008

2037

2035

2020

2057

1993

1946

2004

2010

2042

1939

2034

2037

102

/01

/11

/05

/07

/09

/03

/13

/14

112

/10

/04

/15

/08

/06

229

.Bye.

226

229

229

229

224

227

216

222

228

226

207

224

224

229

231

226

221

229

226

223

215

229

225

217

213

227

223

226

224
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Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 3
Compound Mixed Team

Final Ranking Teams

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 BEL - Belgium 15A PRIEELS Sarah 1364 /15 157 153 155 156
15B CAUWE Michael
2 COL - Colombia 8A LOPEZ Sara 1379 /08 154 156 154 153
8B CARDONA Camilo Andres
3 SLO - Slovenia 13A CERNE Toja 1367 /13 156 155 149 150
13B SITAR Dejan
4 GBR - Great Britain 14A BINGHAM Rikki 1365 /14 155 156 153 149
14B RAVENSCROFT Adam
5 IND - India 11A SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir 1374 /11 153 154
11B VERMA Abhishek
5 USA - United States of America 1A JONES Erika 1404 /01 155 154
1B GELLENTHIEN Braden
7 FRA - France 5A DODEMONT Sophie 1387 /05 154 151
5B PEINEAU Sebastien
7 ITA - ltaly 10A D AGOSTINO Katia 1377 /10 154 151
10B DRAGONI Luigi
9 CRO - Croatia 16A BUDEN lvana 1364 /16 149
16B VONIC Zoran
9 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 6A ABEDI Mino 1385 /06 152
6B EBADI Esmaeil
9 KOR - Republic of Korea 3A SEOK Ji Hyun 1389 /03 154
3B MIN Lihong
9 MEX - Mexico 7A MERINO Brenda 1382 /07 153
7B CARDOSO Mario
9 NED - Netherlands 2A VAN CASPEL Inge 1395 /02 155
2B SCHLOESSER Mike
9 RUS - Russian Federation 4A CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana 1388 /04 156
4B KALASHNIKOV Viktor
9 TPE - Chinese Taipei 9A WEN Ning-Meng 1378 /09 154
9B KUNG Lin-Hsiang
9 TUR - Turkey 12A BOSTAN Yesim 1368 /12 153
12B BACAK Ahmet
17 BRA - Brazil 17A RODRIGUES DE MORAES Marina 1362 /17
17B DOS SANTOS Roberval
18 DEN - Denmark 18A SOEMOD Camilla 1361 /18
18B DAMSBO Martin
19 GER - Germany 19A SAUTER Sabine 1360 /19
19B LAUBE Marcus
20 ESP - Spain 20A CUESTA Irene 1360 /20
20B BLAZQUEZ Alberto
21 NOR - Norway 21A FEVANG MARZOUK Laila 1343 /21
21B HAUGSETH Mads
22 IRL - Ireland 22A LAWTHER Melanie 1342 /22
22B WILSON Darrel
23 IRQ - Iraq 23A ALMASHHADANI Fatimah 1330 /23
23B SHKHAN Waleed Hameed
24 KAZ - Kazakhstan 24A SHEPOTKO Svetlana 1327 /24
24B KIM Andrey
AR_C75C Report Created: 15 Jun 2014 12:37 @ UTC Page 55/71



|
al

ARCHERY
WORLD CUP

Antalya

10 - 15 June 2014

Antalya (TUR)

10-15 Jun 2014

Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 3

Recurve Men Team

Result Brackets
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World Record Match: 233 IM Dong-Hyun/KIM Woojin/OH Jin Hyek KOR London 2011-10-04
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2045 KOR Republic of Korea 5 (56,56,56)
1A KIM Woojin
1B KU Bonchan .
1C OH Jin Hyek Republic of Korea
16/ 1953 GBR Great Britain 1 (55,55,56) 5 (53,55,56)
16A  GODFREY Larry
16B HARDING George
16C  MORGAN Ashe Republic of Korea
9/ 1977 NED Netherlands 6 (56,56,59) 6 (59.56.58)
9C  DE BAKKER Mick
9A VAN DEN BERG Sjef
9B VAN DER VEN Rick Netherlands
8/ 1986 USA United States of America 0 (54,53,56) 1 (49,52,56)
88  ELLISON Brady
8C  FANCHIN Joe
8A  KAMINSKI Jake - Republic of Korea
5/ 1988 ITA  ltaly 3 (58,52,54,53) 6 (54,58,58)
58  FRANGILLI Michele
5C MANDIA Massimiliano .
5A  NESPOLI Mauro Malaysia
12/ 1969 MAS Malaysia 5(52,57,54,54) |5 (56,54,58,58)
12C  BAKRI Atiq Bazil
12B KAMARUDDIN Haziq
12A  MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar Malaysia
13/ 1965 TUR Turkey 3 (53,57,56,49) 0(54.52,52)
13B  BOZLAR Fatih
13A  DEMIRAL Cevdet i )
13C YILMAZ Yagiz People's Republic of China
4/ 1994 CHN People's Republic of China 5 (53,58,55,54) 3(57,54,54,54)
4C DAI Xiaoxiang
4B GU Xuesong GOLD
4A WANG Gang Republic of Korea
3/ 1998 JPN Japan 6 (53,52,57,57)
3A FURUKAWA Takaharu
3B KIKUCHI Hideki
3C  SATO Hirokuni Japan
14/ 1965 KAZ Kazakhstan 2 (51,58,54,52) 5T.28 (56,56,57,53)
14B GANKIN Denis
14C  GANKIN Artyom
14A MUSSAYEV Sanzhar Japan
11/ 1974 GER Germany 1 (54,50,52) 4T.27 (53,53,57,56)
11A  KAHLLUND Florian
11C RIEGER Cedric
11B  SCHMITZ Carlo France
6/ 1987 FRA France 5 (55,53,52) 4T.26 (56,56,56,56)
6C KOENIG Thomas
6B PLIHON Pierre
6A VALLADONT Jean-Charles Russian Federation
7/ 1987 IND  India 0 (54,55,53) 0 (48,53,57)
7B BORO Sanjay
7C  DAS Atanu ) . SILVER .
7A TALUKDAR Jayanta Russian Federation Russian Federation
10/ 1975 RUS Russian Federation 6 (57,57,56) 5 (50,53,55,57)
10C  BAZARZHAPOV Galsan
10A  TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair
10B  TSYBZHITOV Bolot Russian Federation
15/ 1964 BLR Belarus 57.30 (54,52,55,52) 5T.28 (57.54,55,51) _
158 LIAHUSHEV Alexander _Malaysia
15C  MARUSAU Mikalai 2 (52,54,54,55) BRONZE
15A  PRILEPOV Anton Belarus Japan
2/ 2000 TPE Chinese Taipei 47T.28(52,53,53,55) |3 (51,52,55,50)
2C CHANG Wei-Hsiang Japan |
2A  CHEN Hsin-Fu 6 (56,56,52,57)
2B KUO Cheng-Wei
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World Record Match: 231 JOO, Hyun-Jung/PARK, Sung-Hyun/YUN, Ok-Hee KOR Beijing 2008-08-10
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2025 KOR Republic of Korea 5 T.30 (54,58,54,52)
1B CHANG Hye Jin
1C JUNG Dasomi .
1A LEE Tuk Young Republic of Korea
16/ 1879 COL Colombia 47T.27 (56,55,51,54) | 6 (55,55,55)
16A RENDON Ana Maria
16B  SANCHEZ Natalia
16C SEPULVEDA Maira Alejandra Republic of Korea
9/ 1918 GBR Great Britain 5 (49,52,52,53) 6 (57.56.55)
9A  FOLKARD Naomi
9C  HUNT Nicky i
9B OLIVER Amy Great Britain
8/ 1924 TPE Chinese Taipei 3(55,51,51,53) 0 (47,50,51)
8B LE Chien-Ying
8A  LIN Chia-En
8C  YUAN Shu Chi E— Republic of Korea
5/ 1942 JPN  Japan 5 (53,55,55) 47.26 (54,52,57,55)
5A  HAYAKAWA Ren
58 HAYASHI Yuki
5C  KAWANAKA Kaori Japan
12/ 1899 POL Poland 1(51,52,55) 5 T.27 (49,55,58,52)
12B  LESNIAK Natalia
12A  LIPIARSKA Karina
12C ZURANSKA Adriana Japan
13/ 1886 ITA ltaly 2 (48,54,49,49) 0(55.55,51)
13C  MANDIA Claudia
13B SARTORI Guendalina )
13A  VALEEVA Natalia Mexico
4/ 1953 MEX Mexico 6 (50,52,55,54) |4 T.26 (53,50,56,56)
4C AVITIA Mariana
4A ROMAN Aida GOLD
4B VALENCIA Alejandra People's Republic of China
3/ 1955 GER Germany 6 (53,51,52,54)
3B RICHTER Elena
3C  UNRUH Lisa
3A  WINTER Karina Germany
14/ 1883 MGL Mongolia 2 (48,52,51,46) 4 T.27 (47,56,54,55)
14A  ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya
14B DAGBAEVA Miroslava
14C  URANTUNGALAG Bishindee Russian Federation
11/ 1906 UKR Ukraine 0 (51,52,48) 0(52,54,52)
11C  MARCHENKO Veronika
11B PAVLOVA Anastasia ) .
11A  SICHENIKOVA Lidiia Russian Federation
6/ 1934 RUS Russian Federation 6 (53,55,56) 5T.28 (55,57,52,54)
6B PEROVA Ksenia
6C SEGINA Tatiana
6A  STEPANOVAInna People's Republic of China
7/ 1932 IND  India 57.27 (54,57,50,51) 5T.26% (49,54,54,56)
7A LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi
7B MAJHI Laximirani ) SILVER
7c VAIDWAN Madhu India Republic of Korea
10/ 1912 BLR Belarus 47T.24 (57,53,50,51) |0 (55,51,51)
10B MARUSAVA Hanna
10C  TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina
10A  TOLKACH Alena E— Peaple's Republic of China
15/ 1883 TUR Turkey 0 (50,50,53) 6 (58,55,56)
15A  AKTUNA Aybuke Japan
15C  ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem . ' . 0 (54,52,51) BRONZE .
158 YALCINKAYA Mine Peaple's Republic of China Russian Federation
2/ 1980 CHN People's Republic of China 6 (55,53,57) 6 (60,56,56) ) derati
2 CHENG Ming Russian Federation
2A  FANG Yuting 6 (56,53,53)
2B XU Jing
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World Record Match: 156 KI Bo Bae/KIM Woojin KOR Antalya ~ 2011-06-09
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1366 KOR Republic of Korea 6 (38,37,37,38)
1A LEE Tuk Young
18 KIM Wooijin Republic of Korea
16/ 1300 UKR Ukraine 2(38,37,33,36) |5 T.17*(39,38,37,39)
16A  SICHENIKOVA Lidiia
168 MARCHENKO Dmytro Republic of Korea
9/ 1315 GBR Great Britain 5 (38,34,37,36) 47T.18(37,38,39,36)
9A  FOLKARD Naomi o
98 GODFREY Lary Great Britain
8/ 1318 MEX Mexico 3(37,36,35,36) 4 T.17 (40,36,38,36)
8A  ROMAN Aida
8B SERRANO Juan Rene India
5/ 1328 IND India 6 (39,35,38,36) 3(37,39,36,34)
5A LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi .
58 TALUKDAR Jayanta India
12/ 1306 MGL Mongolia 2 (37,38,36,29) 6 (39,40,34,38)
12A  ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya
12B JANTSAN Gantugs India
13/ 1305 BLR Belarus 2 (38,34,33,35) 5T.19(39,34,:33,37)
13A  TOLKACH Alena
138 PRILEPOV Anton Germany
4/ 1331 GER Germany 6 (36,37,38,39) |2 (36,37,37,37)
4A  WINTER Karina GOLD
4B KAHLLUND Florian People's Republic of China
3/ 1336 JPN Japan 6 (37,39,40)
3A  HAYAKAWA Ren
38 FURUKAWA Takaharu Japan
14/ 1302 MAS Malaysia 0 (34,36,37) 6 (38,39,39)
14A  GHAPAR Nur Aliya
14B MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar Japan
11/ 1314 KAZ Kazakhstan 5 (40,38,37) 2 (37,37,33,38)
11A  SAIDIYEVA Luyiza
11B MUSSAYEV Sanzhar Kazakhstan
6/ 1326 TPE Chinese Taipei 1(38,36,37) 0 (34,38,37)
6A LIN Chia-En
68 KUO Cheng-Wei People's Republic of China
7 1320 ITA  Italy 5 T.17* (38,39,35,3) 5(38,37,39,34)
7A  VALEEVA Natalia S”‘_VER
78 NESPOLI Mauro Italy India
10/ 1314 RUS Russian Federation 47T.17 (39,37,36,35) |0 (37,39,36)
10A  STEPANOVA Inna
108 TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair People's Repubiic of China
15/ 1301 USA United States of America 4 T.19 (37,37,38.37) 6(38,35,36,39) ,
15A HARDY Jennifer . ) RepUb“C of Korea
15B  KAMINSKI Jake People's Republic of China 6 (38,39,37,38) BRONZE
2/ 1338 CHN People's Republic of China 5T.20(39,36,35,39) |6 (38,40,38) | Republic of Korea
2A FANG Yuting 3
2B WANG Gang apan
2 (36,35,38,37)
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World Record Match: 239 WILDE Reo/GELLENTHIEN Braden/BROADWATER Jesse USA Turin 2011-07-06
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2108 NED Netherlands 232
1C  BLEYENDAAL Ruben
1A ELZINGA Peter
1B SCHLOESSER Mike Netherlands
16/ 2049 GBR Great Britain 229 233
16B BUSBY Duncan
16A  RAVENSCROFT Adam
16C RUDD Mark Netherlands
9/ 2071 IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 231 236
9A EBADI Esmaeil
9C  GHEYDI Majid ) i
9B  KAZEMPOUR Amir Islamic Republic of Iran
8/ 2073 RUS Russian Federation 229 231
8B DAMBAEYV Alexander
8A  KALASHNIKOV Viktor
8C  SOIZHINOV Zorigto Netherlands
5/ 2082 MEX Mexico 230 232
5C ALVARADO Gerardo
5A  CARDOSO Mario .
58  GONZALEZ Rodolfo Mexico
12/ 2065 DEN Denmark 228 227
12A  DAMSBO Martin
12B HANSEN Stephan
12C  LAURSEN Patrick Italy
13/ 2064 TPE Chinese Taipei 222 230
13B  CHEN Po-Kai
13A KUNG Lin-Hsiang
13C  WANG Chih Hao Italy
4/ 2091 ITA Italy 226 231
4A  DRAGONI Luigi
4c MAZZI Stefano GOLD
4B PAGNI Sergio Netherlands
3/ 2093 KOR Republic of Korea 230
3B CHOI Yong Hee
3A MIN Lihong .
3C  YANG Youngho Republic of Korea
14/ 2060 SUI Switzerland 225 227
14B  BURRI Kevin
14A  HAEFELFINGER Roman
14C HOFER Patrizio Republic of Korea
11/ 2066 BRA Brazil 221 229
11A  DOS SANTOS Roberval
11B MESQUITA MARTINI Daniel
11C  RORIZ JR. Marcelo Turkey
6/ 2082 TUR  Turkey 231 222
6A  BACAK Ahmet
6C CAGIRAN Evren
68 ELMAAGACLI Demir United States of America
7/ 2073 IND India 227 230
7B CHAUHAN Rajat
7C  SINGH Kawal Preet ) SILVER ,
7A  VERMA Abhishek India United States of America
10/ 2071 FRA France 222 229
10B DELOCHE Pierre Julien
10A PEINEAU Sebastien
10C  RUBBEN Guillaume United States of America
15/ 2056 NOR Norway 227 233 |
15C  AAMAAS Njaal Italy
158 HASLESTAD Marius Kramer , , 228 BRONZE
15A  HAUGSETH Mads United States of America Iltaly
2/ 2107 USA United States of America 235 233 .
2C DEATON Bridger _Republic of Korea |
2A  GELLENTHIEN Braden 225
2B WILDE Reo
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World Record Match: 236 ANSCHUTZ Erika/COLIN Christie/VAN NATTA Jamie USA Ogden 2011-08-04
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2062 USA United States of America

1C  COLIN Christie
1A JONES Erika ) )
1B VAN NATTA Jamie United States of America
-Bye- 231
United States of America
9/ 2020 ITA ltaly 229 225
9C ANASTASIO Anastasia
9A D AGOSTINO Katia
98 TONIOLI Marcella Italy
8/ 2034 NED Netherlands 224 226
8C  COUWENBERG Martine
8B MARKOVIC Irina
8A VAN CASPEL Inge United States of America
5/ 2037 MEX Mexico 229 223
5A MERINO Brenda
5C  OCHOA Linda .
5B RODRIGUEZ Katya Sofia Mexico
12/ 2004 GBR Great Britain 222 221
12A  BINGHAM Rikki
12C GALES Andrea
12B O SULLIVAN Lucy Mexico
13/ 1993 TUR Turkey 227 213
13A  BOSTAN Yesim
13B COSKUN Ecem Cansu
13C  KOCAMAN Gizem Turkey
4/ 2042 IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 226 215
4A  ABEDI Mino
4C RANJBAR Maryam GOLD
4B SARLAK Shabnam Russian Federation
3/ 2057 KOR Republic of Korea 224
3C CHOI Bomin
3B KIM Yun Hee .
3A  SEOK Ji Hyun Republic of Korea
14/ 1946 BRA Brazil 216 223
14B ACQUESTA Nely
14A  RODRIGUES DE MORAES Marina
14C SHIMIZU Elizabeth Harumi India
11/ 2008 IND India 226 217
11C DEB Trisha
11B PAONAM Lily Chanu .
11A  SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir India
6/ 2037 TPE Chinese Taipei 224 226
6C  CHENLiJu
6B HUANG I-Jou
6A  WEN Ning-Meng Russian Federation
7/ 2035 COL Colombia 229 221
7A LOPEZ Sara
7B MARCEN Maja . SILVER )
7C USQUIANO Alejandra Colombia United States of America
10/ 2010 GER Germany 228 229 T.27
10B MEISSNER Janine
10A  SAUTER Sabine
10C  SAUTER Patricia Russian Federation
15/ 1939 KAZ Kazakhstan 207 229 .
15C  IZBASSAROVA Bibigul Mexico
158 POLONSKAYA Viktoriya . . 224 BRONZE
15A SHEPOTKO Svetlana Russian Federation India
2/ 2060 RUS Russian Federation 229 229 T.28 di
2C  AVDEEVA Natalia India
2A CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana 226
2B LOGINOVA Albina
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World Record Match: 159 ANSCHUTZ Erika/WILDE, Reo USA Antalya 2012-05-04
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1404 USA United States of America 155
1A JONES Erika
1B GELLENTHIEN Braden United States of America
16/ 1364 CRO Croatia 149 154
16A BUDEN Ivana
16B VONIC Zoran Colombia
9/ 1378 TPE Chinese Taipei 154 T.8 154
9A WEN Ning-Meng
98 KUNG Lin-Hsiang Colombia
8/ 1379 COL Colombia 154 T.18 156
8A  LOPEZ Sara
8B CARDONA Camilo Andres Colombia
5/ 1387 FRA France 154 153
5A  DODEMONT Sophie
58 PEINEAU Sebastien France
12/ 1368 TUR  Turkey 153 151
12A  BOSTAN Yesim
128 BACAK Ahmet Slovenia
13/ 1367 SLO Slovenia 156 T.20* 149
13A  CERNE Toja
138 SITAR Dejan Slovenia
4/ 1388 RUS Russian Federation 156 T.20 155
4A  CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana GOLD
4B KALASHNIKOV Viktor Belgium
3/ 1389 KOR Republic of Korea 154
3A  SEOK JiHyun
3B MIN Lihong Great Britain
14/ 1365 GBR Great Britain 155 156
14A  BINGHAM Rikki
14B  RAVENSCROFT Adam Great Britain
11/ 1374 IND  India 153 153
11A SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir
11B VERMA Abhishek India
6/ 1385 IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 152 154
6A  ABEDI Mino
6B EBADI Esmaeil Belgium
7/ 1382 MEX Mexico 153 156
7A  MERINO Brenda SILVER
78 CARDOSO Mario Italy Colombia
10/ 1377 ITA Italy 154 151
10A D AGOSTINO Katia
108 DRAGONI Luigi Belgium
15/ 1364 BEL Belgium 157 155 _
15A  PRIEELS Sarah Slovenia
158 CAUWE Michael Belgium 150 BRON_ZE
2/ 1395 NED Netherlands 155 153 Slovenia
%6 ScHLoESSER Mike Great ritain
149
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record Total: 2087 IM Dong-Hyun/KIM Bubmin/OH Jin Hyek KOR London 2012-07-27
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Republic of Korea KIM Woojin 687 2045
KU Bonchan 683
OH Jin Hyek 675
2 TPE - Chinese Taipei CHEN Hsin-Fu 672 2000
KUO Cheng-Wei 666
WANG Hou-Chieh 662
3 JPN -Japan FURUKAWA Takaharu 679 1998
KIKUCHI Hideki 671
SATO Hirokuni 648
4 CHN - People's Republic of China DAl Xiaoxiang 656 1994
GU Xuesong 665
WANG Gang 673
5 ITA - ltaly FRANGILLI Michele 661 1988
MANDIA Massimiliano 655
NESPOLI Mauro 672
6 FRA - France KOENIG Thomas 654 1987 T.82;20
PLIHON Pierre 664
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 669
7 IND - India BORO Sanjay 655 1987 T.79;33
DAS Atanu 655
TALUKDAR Jayanta 677
8 USA - United States of America ELLISON Brady 661 1986
FANCHIN Joe 656
KAMINSKI Jake 669
9 NED - Netherlands DE BAKKER Mick 638 1977
VAN DEN BERG Sjef 672
VAN DER VEN Rick 667
10 RUS - Russian Federation BAZARZHAPOQV Galsan 645 1975
TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair 669
TSYBZHITOV Bolot 661
11 GER - Germany KAHLLUND Florian 676 1974
RIEGER Cedric 645
SCHMITZ Carlo 653
12 MAS - Malaysia BAKRI Atiq Bazil 651 1969
KAMARUDDIN Haziq 652
MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar 666
13 TUR - Turkey BOZLAR Fatih 653 1965 T.71;22
DEMIRAL Cevdet 663
YILMAZ Yagiz 649
14 KAZ - Kazakhstan GANKIN Denis 657 1965 T.69;26
GANKIN Artyom 650
MUSSAYEYV Sanzhar 658
15 BLR - Belarus LIAHUSHEV Alexander 653 1964
MARUSAU Mikalai 651
PRILEPQV Anton 660
16 GBR - Great Britain GODFREY Larry 658 1953
HARDING George 655
MORGAN Ashe 640
17 UKR - Ukraine LADIKOV Anton 637 1951
MARCHENKO Dmytro 658
RUBAN Viktor 656
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WORLD CUP ‘
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record Total: 2087 IM Dong-Hyun/KIM Bubmin/OH Jin Hyek KOR London 2012-07-27
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
18 BRA - Brazil C.L. DALMEIDA Marcus Vinicius 664 1949
EMILIO Fabio C. 635
REZENDE XAVIER Daniel 650
19 MGL - Mongolia DOLGORSUREN Baasanjav 634 1948 T.75;20
GAN ERDENE Gombodorj 648
JANTSAN Gantugs 666
20 COL - Colombia PACHECO Daniel 651 1948 T.72;21
PILA Andres 639
TORRES Diego 658
21 MEX - Mexico SERRANO Juan Rene 657 1948 T.69;23
TAPIA Luis 651
VIVAS ALCALA Pedro 640
22 POL - Poland NAPLOSZEK Slawomir 644 1941
NOWAK Piotr 657
SIERAKOWSKI Kacper 640
23 ESP - Spain ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 653 1930
PIFARRE Miguel Angel 628
RODRIGUEZ Juan |. 649
24 SLO - Slovenia HABJAN MALAVASIC Den 645 1904
KOMOCAR Jaka 643
RIJAVEC Jan 616
25 GEO - Georgia MOSESHVILI Jaba 631 1894
PKHAKADZE Lasha 637
SHUSHADZE Mamuka 626
26 NOR - Norway FURNES Christoffer 596 1883
HAGEN Paul Andre 622
NESTENG Baard 665
27 ROU - Romania CIORNEI Daniel 627 1874
HABIAN Viorel 600
MARCU Razvan 647
28 MDA - Republic of Moldova BULIGA Artur 603 1863
LACUTCO Oleg 603
OLARU Dan 657
29 AZE - Azerbaijan KOPNIN Aleksey 602 1855
SENYUK Taras 640
VENGEROV Roman 613
30 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran KHALAJ Emad 630 1846
PAKZAD Behzad 620
RAZAVIMASHOUF Sasan 596
31 IRQ-Iraq AL-HAMADANI Ali Adnan Mohammed 573 1778
JASSIM Mohammed Mahmood 619
SALMAN Ali Muhi 586
32 ARM - Armenia HAZARUMYAN Gevorg 613 1513
KHACHATRYAN David 285
SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil 615
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record Total: 2032 PARK, Sung-Hyun/LEE, Sung Jin/YUN, Mi-Jin KOR Athens 2004-08-12
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Republic of Korea CHANG Hye Jin 675 2025
JOO Hyun Jung 671
LEE Tuk Young 679
2 CHN - People's Republic of China CHENG Ming 654 1980
FANG Yuting 665
XU Jing 661
3 GER - Germany RICHTER Elena 653 1955
UNRUH Lisa 647
WINTER Karina 655
4 MEX - Mexico AVITIA Mariana 644 1953
ROMAN Aida 661
VALENCIA Alejandra 648
5 JPN - Japan HAYAKAWA Ren 657 1942
HAYASHI Yuki 651
KAWANAKA Kaori 634
6 RUS - Russian Federation PEROVA Ksenia 645 1934
SEGINA Tatiana 644
STEPANOVA Inna 645
7 IND - India LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi 651 1932
MAJHI Laximirani 648
VAIDWAN Madhu 633
8 TPE - Chinese Taipei LE Chien-Ying 639 1924
LIN Chia-En 654
YANG Nien-Hsiu 631
9 GBR - Great Britain FOLKARD Naomi 657 1918
HUNT Nicky 626
OLIVER Amy 635
10 BLR - Belarus MARUSAVA Hanna 636 1912
TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina 631
TOLKACH Alena 645
11 UKR - Ukraine MARCHENKO Veronika 629 1906
PAVLOVA Anastasia 635
SICHENIKOVA Lidiia 642
12 POL - Poland LESNIAK Natalia 635 1899
LIPIARSKA Karina 636
ZURANSKA Adriana 628
13 ITA- ltaly MANDIA Claudia 615 1886
SARTORI Guendalina 623
VALEEVA Natalia 648
14 MGL - Mongolia ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya 640 1883 T.52;22
DAGBAEVA Miroslava 637
URANTUNGALAG Bishindee 606
15 TUR - Turkey AKTUNA Aybuke 635 1883 T.51;16
ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 622
YALCINKAYA Mine 626
16 COL - Colombia RENDON Ana Maria 633 1879
SANCHEZ Natalia 626
SEPULVEDA Maira Alejandra 620
17 USA - United States of America GILBERT Michelle 620 1876
HARDY Jennifer 632
LORIG Khatuna 624
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record Total: 2032 PARK, Sung-Hyun/LEE, Sung Jin/YUN, Mi-Jin KOR Athens 2004-08-12
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
18 GEO - Georgia ESEBUA Kristine 607 1872 T.45;19
LOBZHENIDZE Yulia 635
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 630
19 DEN - Denmark BECH Natasja 611 1872 T.42;12
JAGER Maja 647
LAURSEN Anne Marie 614
20 ESP - Spain ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene 621 1865
GOMEZ Beatriz 606
MARIN Alicia 638
21 KAZ - Kazakhstan SAIDIYEVA Luyiza 656 1844
TUKEBAEVA Farida 608
YUSUPOVA Galiya 580
22 MAS - Malaysia ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa 598 1834
GHAPAR Nur Aliya 636
SUCHAT Sunantra 600
23 NED - Netherlands DEDEN Esther 604 1796
DER KINDEREN Annemarie 600
VAN DIJCK Sjan 592
24 EST - Estonia LUIK Siret 578 1759
NURMSALU Laura 588
PARNAT Reena 593
25 IRl - Islamic Republic of Iran ABDOLKARIMI Melika 614 1751
MAHMOODISERESHT Maryam 586
MIRZAEI Farideh 551
26 AZE - Azerbaijan FAZILOVA Leila 563 1690
SENYUK Olga 602
SIMONOVA Svetlana 525
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RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Republic of Korea LEE Tuk Young 679 1366
KIM Woojin 687
2 CHN - People's Republic of China FANG Yuting 665 1338
WANG Gang 673
3 JPN - Japan HAYAKAWA Ren 657 1336
FURUKAWA Takaharu 679
4 GER - Germany WINTER Karina 655 1331
KAHLLUND Florian 676
5 IND - India LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi 651 1328
TALUKDAR Jayanta 677
6 TPE - Chinese Taipei LIN Chia-En 654 1326
CHEN Hsin-Fu 672
7 ITA - ltaly VALEEVA Natalia 648 1320
NESPOLI Mauro 672
8 MEX - Mexico ROMAN Aida 661 1318
SERRANO Juan Rene 657
9 GBR - Great Britain FOLKARD Naomi 657 1315
GODFREY Larry 658
10 RUS - Russian Federation STEPANOVA Inna 645 1314 T.57;22
TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair 669
11 KAZ - Kazakhstan SAIDIYEVA Luyiza 656 1314 T.48;16
MUSSAYEV Sanzhar 658
12 MGL - Mongolia ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya 640 1306
JANTSAN Gantugs 666
13 BLR - Belarus TOLKACH Alena 645 1305
PRILEPOV Anton 660
14 MAS - Malaysia GHAPAR Nur Aliya 636 1302
MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar 666
15 USA - United States of America HARDY Jennifer 632 1301
KAMINSKI Jake 669
16 UKR - Ukraine SICHENIKOVA Lidiia 642 1300
MARCHENKO Dmytro 658
17 TUR - Turkey AKTUNA Aybuke 635 1298
DEMIRAL Cevdet 663
18 POL - Poland LIPIARSKA Karina 636 1293
NOWAK Piotr 657
19 ESP - Spain MARIN Alicia 638 1291 T. 45;12
ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 653
20 COL - Colombia RENDON Ana Maria 633 1291 T. 43;16
TORRES Diego 658
21 MDA - Republic of Moldova MIRCA Alexandra 631 1288
OLARU Dan 657
22 BRA - Brazil DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle 622 1286
C.L. DALMEIDA Marcus Vinicius 664
23 DEN - Denmark JAGER Maja 647 1282
WEISS Johan 635
24 NED - Netherlands DEDEN Esther 604 1276
VAN DEN BERG Sjef 672
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RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

25 GEO - Georgia LOBZHENIDZE Yulia 635 1272
PKHAKADZE Lasha 637

26 ROU - Romania BANCILA Simona 623 1270
MARCU Razvan 647

27 FRA - France LECOINTRE Laurie 595 1264
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 669

28 SUI - Switzerland DIELEN Nathalie 598 1246
RUFER Thomas 648

29 IRl - Islamic Republic of Iran ABDOLKARIMI Melika 614 1244
KHALAJ Emad 630

30 AZE - Azerbaijan SENYUK Olga 602 1242
SENYUK Taras 640

31 AUT - Austria BALDAUFF Laurence 604 1231
IRRASCH Dominik 627

32 IRQ-Iraq ALMASHHADANI Rand 602 1221
JASSIM Mohammed Mahmood 619

33 NOR - Norway STANIECZEK Anna 527 1192
NESTENG Baard 665

34 ARM - Armenia VASILYAN Nune 564 1179
SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil 615
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record Total: 2130 WILDE Reo/GELLENTHIEN Braden/BROADWATER Jesse USA Turin 2011-07-04
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 NED - Netherlands BLEYENDAAL Ruben 696 2108
ELZINGA Peter 707
SCHLOESSER Mike 705
2 USA - United States of America DEATON Bridger 696 2107
GELLENTHIEN Braden 706
WILDE Reo 705
3 KOR - Republic of Korea CHOI Yong Hee 700 2093
MIN Lihong 701
YANG Youngho 692
4 ITA - ltaly DRAGONI Luigi 701 2091
MAZZ| Stefano 692
PAGNI Sergio 698
5 MEX - Mexico ALVARADO Gerardo 689 2082 T. 148;66
CARDOSO Mario 701
GONZALEZ Rodolfo 692
6 TUR - Turkey BACAK Ahmet 695 2082 T.144;49
CAGIRAN Evren 693
ELMAAGACLI Demir 694
7 IND - India CHAUHAN Rajat 693 2073 T.141;61
SINGH Kawal Preet 683
VERMA Abhishek 697
8 RUS - Russian Federation DAMBAEYV Alexander 689 2073 T.141;56
KALASHNIKOQV Viktor 697
SOIZHINOV Zorigto 687
9 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran EBADI Esmaeil 697 2071 T.137;62
GHEYDI Majid 686
KAZEMPOUR Amir 688
10 FRA - France DELOCHE Pierre Julien 689 2071 T.133;54
PEINEAU Sebastien 697
RUBBEN Guillaume 685
11 BRA - Brazil DOS SANTOS Roberval 700 2066
MESQUITA MARTINI Daniel 684
RORIZ JR. Marcelo 682
12 DEN - Denmark DAMSBO Martin 693 2065
HANSEN Stephan 690
LAURSEN Patrick 682
13 TPE - Chinese Taipei CHEN Po-Kai 686 2064
KUNG Lin-Hsiang 694
WANG Chih Hao 684
14 SUI - Switzerland BURRI Kevin 687 2060
HAEFELFINGER Roman 690
HOFER Patrizio 683
15 NOR - Norway AAMAAS Njaal 684 2056
HASLESTAD Marius Kramer 685
HAUGSETH Mads 687
16 GBR - Great Britain BUSBY Duncan 686 2049
RAVENSCROFT Adam 689
RUDD Mark 674
17 GER - Germany KLINGNER Lars 683 2048
LAUBE Marcus 683
RAUPACH Christian 682
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record Total: 2130 WILDE Reo/GELLENTHIEN Braden/BROADWATER Jesse USA Turin 2011-07-04
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
18 NAM - Namibia MARAIS Francois 684 2035
NEL Louw 679
VAN STADEN Ruan 672
19 AUS - Australia BRICE Scott 690 2031
TIMMS Robert 692
VAN LOENHOUT Jon Paul 649
20 CAN - Canada ROUSSEAU Simon 692 2016
TRILLUS Dietmar 694
VOLZHANIN Sergei 630
21 AUT - Austria BERNHUBER Gerald 673 2012
FRANK Karl 658
MATZNER Michael 681
22 KSA - Saudi Arabia ABDUL AZIZ Alrodhan 665 1971
ALBAQAMI Muidh Rajah H 644
SULAIMANI Mosab 662
23 IRQ-Iraq AL DAGHMAN Eshaaq 660 1940
FAYYADH Abdullah 616
SHKHAN Waleed Hameed 664
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record Total: 2095 VAN NATTA Jamie/COLIN Christie/WATSON Diane USA Shanghai 2011-09-07
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 USA - United States of America COLIN Christie 681 2062
JONES Erika 698
VAN NATTA Jamie 683
2 RUS - Russian Federation AVDEEVA Natalia 683 2060
CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana 691
LOGINOVA Albina 686
3 KOR - Republic of Korea CHOI Bomin 684 2057
KIM Yun Hee 685
SEOK Ji Hyun 688
4 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran ABEDI Mino 688 2042
SARLAK Shabnam 680
SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh 674
5 MEX - Mexico MERINO Brenda 681 2037 T.115;41
OCHOA Linda 676
RODRIGUEZ Katya Sofia 680
6 TPE - Chinese Taipei CHEN Li Ju 674 2037 T.103;28
HUANG I-Jou 679
WEN Ning-Meng 684
7 COL - Colombia LOPEZ Sara 688 2035
MARCEN Maja 678
USQUIANO Alejandra 669
8 NED - Netherlands COUWENBERG Martine 670 2034
MARKOVIC Irina 676
VAN CASPEL Inge 688
9 ITA - ltaly ANASTASIO Anastasia 670 2020
D AGOSTINO Katia 676
TONIOLI Marcella 674
10 GER - Germany MEISSNER Janine 672 2010
SAUTER Sabine 677
SAUTER Patricia 661
11 IND - India DEB Trisha 664 2008
PAONAM Lily Chanu 667
SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir 677
12 GBR - Great Britain BINGHAM Rikki 676 2004
GALES Andrea 663
O SULLIVAN Lucy 665
13 TUR - Turkey BOSTAN Yesim 673 1993
COSKUN Ecem Cansu 663
KOCAMAN Gizem 657
14 BRA - Brazil ACQUESTA Nely 660 1946
RODRIGUES DE MORAES Marina 662
SHIMIZU Elizabeth Harumi 624
15 KAZ - Kazakhstan IZBASSAROVA Bibigul 638 1939
POLONSKAYA Viktoriya 645
SHEPOTKO Svetlana 656
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“= Antalya (TUR) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 3 m
) _
ARCHERY Compound Mixed Team "
WORLD CUP ‘
womomems 10-15 Jun 2014 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 USA - United States of America JONES Erika 698 1404
GELLENTHIEN Braden 706
2 NED - Netherlands VAN CASPEL Inge 688 1395
ELZINGA Peter 707
3 KOR - Republic of Korea SEOK Ji Hyun 688 1389
MIN Lihong 701
4 RUS - Russian Federation CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana 691 1388
KALASHNIKQV Viktor 697
5 FRA - France DODEMONT Sophie 690 1387
PEINEAU Sebastien 697
6 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran ABEDI Mino 688 1385
EBADI Esmaeil 697
7 MEX - Mexico MERINO Brenda 681 1382
CARDOSO Mario 701
8 COL - Colombia LOPEZ Sara 688 1379
CARDONA Camilo Andres 691
9 TPE - Chinese Taipei WEN Ning-Meng 684 1378
KUNG Lin-Hsiang 694
10 ITA- ltaly D AGOSTINO Katia 676 1377
DRAGONI Luigi 701
11 IND - India SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir 677 1374
VERMA Abhishek 697
12 TUR - Turkey BOSTAN Yesim 673 1368
BACAK Ahmet 695
13 SLO - Slovenia CERNE Toja 685 1367
SITAR Dejan 682
14 GBR - Great Britain BINGHAM Rikki 676 1365
RAVENSCROFT Adam 689
15 BEL - Belgium PRIEELS Sarah 673 1364 T.83;31
CAUWE Michael 691
16 CRO - Croatia BUDEN Ivana 674 1364 T.80;33
VONIC Zoran 690
17 BRA - Brazil RODRIGUES DE MORAES Marina 662 1362
DOS SANTOS Roberval 700
18 DEN - Denmark SOEMOD Camilla 668 1361
DAMSBO Martin 693
19 GER - Germany SAUTER Sabine 677 1360 T.84;30
LAUBE Marcus 683
20 ESP - Spain CUESTA Irene 667 1360 T.82;32
BLAZQUEZ Alberto 693
21 NOR - Norway FEVANG MARZOUK Laila 656 1343
HAUGSETH Mads 687
22 IRL - Ireland LAWTHER Melanie 668 1342
WILSON Datrrel 674
23 IRQ - Iraq ALMASHHADANI Fatimah 666 1330
SHKHAN Waleed Hameed 664
24 KAZ - Kazakhstan SHEPOTKO Svetlana 656 1327
KIM Andrey 671
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